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%ok STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE e

CF5-10

CENTRO LEGAL INC
(GENERAL FUND AQCOUNIS)
AUGUST 31, 1990
INCOME AGQOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL B
I ODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMDUNT % BUDGET YID AMDUNT % BALANCE
11-300-010  CONIRIBUITONS 2,553.92 0.00 0.0 = 30,647.00 ¥ 3L.585.00 103.1 938.00
11-300-020 ~ MPLS UNITED WAY 2,606.67 2,666.00 100.0  32,000.00  21,328.00 6.7« 10,672.00
11-300-102  IOLTA 1,666.67 2,083.33 125.0  20,000.00  14,166.68 70.8 5,833.32
11-300-103 ~ SMRLS - ST PAUL 700.00 0.00 0.0 8,400.00 9,093.8 108.3 ~693.86
11-300-104  ST. PAUL UNITED WAY 1,9%5.00  16,443.00 83%.8 = 23,580.00  30,198.00 128.1  }6,618.00
11-300-113  CENIRO ILP 1,416.67 0.0 0.0  17,000.00 0.0 0.0  17,000.00
11-300-114  SWRLS ILP 700.00 0.00 0.0 8,400.00  15,508.00 184.6  ¢7,108.00
11-300-115  LSAC GRANT 1,166.67 1,600.67 142.9  14,000.00  10,333.36 73.8 3,600.64
I1-300-130  ATTORNEY FEES 2,083.33 1,179.32 5.6 = 25,000.00  12,231.39 48.9  12,768.61
11-300-160  INITEREST INOOME 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 -1L.44 0.0 11.44
11-300-170 ~ MISCELLANBOUS INOOME 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00
11-300-190  DEPT OF QOR. (DOC) 4,210.00  13,88.00 329.7 = 50,520.00  39,140.00 77.5  11,380.00
SUBTOTAL: 19,128.93  37,918.32 198.2 229,%47.00  183,572.85 80.0  45,974.15
FUND TOTAL: 19,128.93  37,918.32 198.2 229,547.00  183,572.85 0.0  45,974.15
INCOME ACOOUNT TUTAL: 19,128.93  37,918.32 198.2  229,57.00  183,572.85 80.0  45,974.15
EXPENDITURE. AGOOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL BUIX
AGOOUNT CODE DESCRIPTTON BUDGET AMDUNT % BUDGET YID ADUNT % BALANCE
E]-400-210  SALARIES - MPLS 2,021.58 3,212.19 158.9  24,259.00  18,558.34 76.5 5,700.66
E1-400-220  EMP BENEFITS - MPLS 166.00 29,78 126.4 1,992.00 1,841.63 92.5 150.37
E1-400-230  PAYROLL TAXES MPLS 232.75 19497 83.8 2,793.00 1,682.16  €0.2 1,110.84
E1-400-240  PROF FEES - MPLS 126.67 61.20 48.3 1,520.00 700.20  46.1 819.80
E]-400-250  SUPPLIES - MPLS 55.42 0.00 0.0 665.00 237,23  35.7 421.77
E1-400-260  TELEPHONE - MPLS 221.67 392.87 177.2 2,660.00 2,098.62 78.9 561.38
E]-400-270  POSTAGE - MPLS 63.33 84.00 132.6 760.00 477,90  62.9 282.10
E1-400-280  OOCUPANCY - MPLS 253.08 520,55 208.1 3,037.00 2,302.5% 77.8 674 .44
E1-400-290  INSURANCE — MPLS 31.67 114.90 362.8 380.00 606.39 159.6 ~226.39
E1-400-295  PROF LIABILITY MPLS 63.33 0.00 0.0 760.00 871.85 114.7 -111.85
E1-400-310  PRINIING - MPLS 31.67 34.90 110.2 380.00 103.54  27.2 276.46
E1-400-320  TRANSPORTATION MPLS 9.8 Y 00 0.0 475.00 13415 28.2 340.85
E1-400-330  TRAINING - MPLS 15.83 0.00 0.0 190.00 0.00 0.0 190.00
E1-400-380  BOOKS — MPLS 7.92 0.0 0.0 95.00 250.11 263.3 ~155.11
E]-400-410  ORG. DUES - MPLS 7.92 47,52 600.0 95.00 138.91 146.2 ~43.91
E]-400-435  BQUIP RENI/REP MPLS 102.92 25.8 25.1 1,235.00 568.15  46.0 660.85
E]-400-490  MISC EXPENSE - MPLS 31.67 0.00 0.0 380.00 6.00 1.6 374.00
E1-400-493  BANK CHARGES — MPLS 7.92 0.00 0.0 95.00 1148  12.1 83.52
E1-400-500  INIEREST EXP — MPLS 23.75 0.00 0.0 285.00 9.11 3.2 275.89
SUBIUTAL: 3,504.68 4,904.68 139.9  42,05.00  30,658.33 72.9  11,397.67
E1-600-210  SALARIES - ST PAUL 2,021.58 3,212.19 158.9  24,250.00  18,558.34 76.5 5,700.66 |
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CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

ACOOUNT CODE DESCRIPITON BUDGET AMDUNT ) BUDGET YID AMDINT % BALANCE
E1-600-220  EMP BENEFTIS ST PAUL 166.00 29.78 1,992.00 1,841.63 92.5 150.37
E1-600-230  PAYROLL TAX ST PAUL 232,75 194.97 2,793.00 1,705.99 6l.1 1,087.01
E1-600-240  PROF FEES - ST PAUL 126.67 61.20 1,520.00 700.20 46.1 819.80
E1-600-250  SUPPLIES - ST PAUL 55.42 0.00 665.00 237.23  35.7 427.77
El-600-260  TELEPHONE - ST PAUL 221.67 392.87 2,000.00 2,098.62 78.9 501.38
E1-600-270  POSTAGE — ST PAUL 63.33 84.00 760.00 478.90 63.0 281.10
E1-600-280  OOCUPANCY - ST PAUL 253.08 526.55 3,037.00 2,362.56 71. 074.44
E1-600-290  INSURANCE - ST PAUL 31.67 114.9 330.00 210.10 55.3 169.90
El-600-295  PROF LIAB - ST PAUL 63.33 0.00 760.00 871.85 114.7 -111.85
E1-600-310  PRINTING - ST PAUL 31.67 34.90 330.00 103.5%4 27.2 276.46
E1-600-320  TRANSP - ST PAUL 39.58 0.00 475,00 134.15 28.2 340.85
E1-600-330  TRAINING - ST PAUL 15.83 0.00 190.00 0.00 0.0 190.00
El1-600-380  BOOKS - ST. PAUL 7.92 0.00 95.00 250.11 263.3 -155.11
E1-600-410  ORG DUES - ST PAUL 7.92 47.52 95.00 138.91 146.2 —43.91
El-000-435  HQUIP RENT/REP S.P. 102.92 25.80 1,235.00 568.15 46.0 606.85
E1-600-490  MISC EXP - ST PAUL 31.67 0.00 360.00 6.0 1.6 374.00
E1-600-493  BANK CHARGES ST PAUL 7.92 0.00 95.00 0.00 0.0 95.00
E1-600-500  INTEREST EXP ST PAUL 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.1 0.0 -9.11
SUBIOTAL: 3,480.93 4,904.68 41,771.00 30,275.39  72.5 11,495.61
E1-700-210  SALARIES - ILP 2,187.50 0.00 26,250.00 15,311.80 58.3 10,938.20
El-700-220  EMP BENEFTIS - ILP 174,67 0.00 2,096.00 1,468.65 70.1 627.35
E1-700-230 PR TAXES - IIP 245.00 0.00 2,9%0.00 1,359.91 46.3 1,580.09
E1-700-240  PROF FEES - IIP 133.33 0.00 1,600.00 575.10 35.9 1,024.9
El-700-250  SUPPLIES - ILP 58.33 0.0 700.00 197.60 28.2 502.40
E1-700-260  TELEPHONE - ILP 233.33 0.00 2,800.00 1,534.% 54.8 1,265.04
E1-700-270  PROSTAGE - TP 66.67 0.00 800.00 35%4.51 44.3 445.49
E1-700-280  OOCUPANCY - IIP 200.42 0.00 3,197.00 1,652.40 51.7 1,544.60
El-700-290  INSURANCE - ILP 33.33 0.00 400,00 85.68 21.4 314.32
El-700-295  PROF LIAB - ILP 66.67 ¥ 0.00 800.00 784.66  98.1 15.34
E1-700-310  PRINTING - ILP 33.33 0.00 400,00 61.77 15.4 338.23
E1-700-320  TRANSPORTATION ILP 41.67 0.00 500.00 120,72 24.1 379.28
El-700-330  TRAINING - ILP 16.67 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.0 200.00
El-700-380  BOOKS - ILP 8.33 0.00 100.00 225.09 225.1 -125.09
El-700-410  ORG DUES - 1P 8.33 0.00 100.00 82.25 8.3 17.75
El-700-435  BQUIP RENI/REP ILP 108.33 0.00 1,300.00 488.09  37.5 811.91
E1-700-490  MISCELLANEOUS — ILP 33.33 0.00 400.00 540 1.4 394.60
E1-700-493  BANK CHARGES - ILP 8.33 0.00 100.00 11.00 11.0 89.00
E1-700-500  INTEREST EXP — ILP 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.75 0.0 -105.75
SUBTOTAL: 3,723.57 0.00 44,683.00 24,425.34  54.7 20,257.66
E1-900-210  SALARIES - DOC 3,251.08 3,193.74 39,013.00 25,684.92 65.8 13,328.08
E1-900-220  EMP BENEFTIS — DOC 270.75 340.90 3,249.00 2,951.88 90.9 297.12
E1-500-230  PAYROLL TAXES - DOC 379.75 355.83 4,557.00 2,773.51 60.9 1,783.49
E1-900-240  PROF FEES - DOC 26.67 9.45 2,480.00 1,121.85 45.2 1,358.15
E1-900-250  SUPPLIES - DOC 90.42 0.00 1,085.00 360.44 33.8 718.56
E1-900-260  TELEPHONE — DOC 361.67 638.42 4,340.00 3,367.22 77.6 972.78
E1-900-270  POSTAGE - DOC 103.33 136.50 1,240.00 766.74 61.8 473.26




+

Pk STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE ek

CURRENT MONTH
DESCRIPTTON BUDGET AMDUNT % BUDGET

ANNUAL BUDG

AQCOUNT CODE YID AMDUNT BALANCE

39

E1-900-280
E1-900-290
E1-900-295
E1-900-310
E1-900-320
E1-900-330
E1-900-410
E1-900-430
E1-900-430
E1-900-490
E1-900-492
E1-900-493

OQCUPANCY ~ DOC 412,92 855.63
INSURANCE - DOC 51.67 186.71
PROF LIABILITY DOC 103.33 0.00
PRINTING - DOC 51.67 56.71
TRANFORTATION -~ DOC 64.58 23.80
IRAINING - DOC 25.83 0.00
ORGANIZ DUES DOC 12.92 77,22
BQUIP RENI/REP ~ DOC 167.92 41.93
BOOKS - DOC 12.92 0.00
MISCELLANHOUS - DOC 51.67 0.00
BANK CHARGES - DOC 12.92 0.00
INTEREST EXP - DOC 0.00 0.00

SUBIUTAL: 5,632.02 6,006.84

D

4,955.00 3,793.29
620.00 356.03
1,240.00 1,394.95
620.00 166.53
775.00 238.43
310.00 0.00
155.00 238.99
2,015.00 982.21
155.00 400.19
620,00 55.25
155,00 0.00
0.00 209.68
67,564.00 44,868.11

1,161.71
263.97
—~154.95
453.47
536.57
310.00
-83.9
1,032.79
~245.19
564.75
155.00
—209.68
22,715.89
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E1-910-210
E1-910-220
E1-910-230
E1-910-240
E1-910-250
E1-910-260
E1-910-270
E1-910-280
E1-910-290
E1-910-295
E1-910-310
El-910-320
E1-910-330
E1-910-380
E1-910-410
E1-910-435
E1-910-490
E1-910-493
E1-910-4%
E1-910-500

SALARTES -~ ADMIN 1,193.33 1,190.02
EMP BENEFTTS ~ ADMIN %.08 113.64
PAYROLL, TAXES ADMIN 134.75 166.61
PROF FEES — ADMIN 73.33 33.15
SUPPLIES — ADMIN 32.08 0.00 385.00 109.88
TELEPHONE - ADMIN 128,33 v 212,81 1,540.00 1,005.37
FOSTAGE — ADMIN 36.67 45.50 440.00 242.45
OQCUPANCY — ADMIN 146.50 285.21 1,758.00 1,203.38
INSURANCE — ADMIN 18.33 62.24 220.00 109.84
PROF" LIAB - ADMIN 36.67 0.00 440.00 435.92
PRINIING —~ ADMIN 18.89 220.00 53.24
IRANSP ~ ADMIN 0.00 275.00 67.11
TRAINING — ADMIN 0.00 110.00 0.00
BOOKS ~ ADMIN 0.00 55.00 125.07
ORG. DUES - ADMIN 25.74 55.00 96.44
BQUIP RENI/REP ADMIN 13.98 715.00 285.37
MISCELLANHOUS ADMIN 0.00 220.00 13.00
BANK CHARGES - ADMIN 0.00 55.00 0.00
LAW CLERK 389.82 0.00 470.25
INIEREST EXP ~ ADMIN 0.00 0.00 102,14

SUBIUTAL: 2,557,61 24,453.00 16,104.19

14,320.00 9,520.16
1,153.00 929.68
1,617.00 922.2%

860.00 352.65

4,799.84
223.32
694.76
527.35
275.12
474,63
197.55
554.62
110.16

4.08
166.76
207.89
110.00
~70.07
~4] .44
429.63
207.00

55.00
470,25
-102.14
8,353.81
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E1-950-100
E1-950-491
E1-950-492

1989 DEBT

IOLTA FILING FEES

IOLTA CERT CRT REC
SUBTOTAL:

8888

0.00 . 0.00 3,303.45
-20.00 : 0.00 4,515.78
0.00 0.00 0.00
=20.00 0.00 7,819.23

-3,303.45
-4,515.78

0.00
-7,819.23
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VOIDED CHECKS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FUND TOTAL: 18,379.34 18,353.81 220,552.00  154,150.59

®
O

66,401.41

EXPENDITURE ACOOUNT TOTAL:

INOOME — EXPENSES TOTAL:

18,379.34

749.59

18,353.81

19,564.51

220,552.00

8,995.00

154,150.59
29,422.26

66,401.41

-20,427.26
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STATIMENT' OF TVOOME AND EXPIISE siok
CENTRO LIGAL ING
(CINERAL FUD AQUOUNIS)
(CIOAR 31, 1966
LOOE ACCOUNTS:
CURRENT HONTH ANNUAL BUDGET
DOU T QUOE DESGIPTION EULCET AOINT 4 BUDGET YD AOUMT % BALAIKCE
I1-300-010  CONIUTUITGNS 2,045,00 0.00 0.0  2,552.00  16,005.00 65.2 3,547.00
I1-300-0Z0  MPLS UKTTED ViAY 2,373,67 2,374,00 100.0 28,454.00 23,740,00 83.3 4,764,00
I1-300-101  FCAA 2,392,75 0,0 0.0 28,713.00 13,658,186 47,6 15,054.,82
[1-300-102  IOLTA 3,125.00 2,080,00 6€6.6  37,5%0.00 19,810.46 52.8 17,639,554
11-300-103  SidS 750,00 €31,07 110.8 G,000,00 8,013.56 89.0 986,04
I1-300-104  SI', PAUL UNTTED WAY 1,060,67 1,667.00 100.0  20,000,00  16,670.00 3.4 3,330,00
T1-300-115  LSAC GRAWT 1,675.00 1,033,00 55.1 22,500,00  13,(88.00 57.9 9,462,00
I1-300-130  ATIURIEY FI9S 416,67 2,028,00 486,7 5,000,00 2,453,55 49,1 2,546,45
11-300-100  TWTEEST THOOds 41,67 6,55 16,4 500,00 321,29 65,5 172,71
[1-300-170  MISCELIANLOUS REVENE 41,67 0.0 0.0 500,00 3,70 65,7 171.30
SUSIUIAL: 14,729.10 10,0192 G3.0  176,749,00  114,045.14 4.5 062,703.86
FUKD ‘TUIAL: 14,729.10  10,019.92 (8.0  176,749.00 114,045,146 64,5  62,703.86
. TNQQ-EE ACOUUNL TOTAL: 14,729.10  10,019.92 68.0  176,749.00 114,045,146 4.5  62,708.6
EXPENDTIURE ACCOUNIS:
CURRENT MONTUH ANNUAL LULCL:
N Qo LESCRIPITGH BULCL AMOUNT % BULGLT YID AT % CALANC:
1-400-210  SALARDS - 9,333,33 975,00 1048 112,000.00  68,%3.80 79.4 23,016,240
1-400-220  IMPLOYLE DINEFTTS 1,208.33 0.0 0.0  14,50.0 8,076.39 55.7 6,423.61
1-400-230  PAYROLL TAXES 746,67 2,406,23 322,3 &,960,00 7,854,9% 87,7 1,105.04
1-400-240  PROFESSIONAL TI1ES 550,00 150,00 27.3 6,600,00 2,111,206 32,0 4,483,74
1-400-250  SUPPLLLS 229,75 134,60 58.6 2,757.0 ,235.0 81,1 521,80
1-400-260 TLLIPHONE 20,00 421,23 84,2 6,000,00 5,010  &3.4 %8.91
1-400-270  POSIACE 100,00 101.00 161.0 1,200,000 1,207,70 100.6 -7,70
1-400-280  COOUPANCY 879,50 879,64 1000  10,55%.,00 8,798.40 83,4 1,755.60
1-400-20  INSURANCE 166,67 2,236,80 %99 2,000, 2,539, 127.0 -539,80
1-400-310  PRINTLIG 75.00 70.39 101.9 900,00 1,016.53 113.2 -118,53
1-400-320 IRANSIGICATTON 83.33 163,37 19G.1 1,000,00 1,067,410 104.7 47,41
1-400-330  QONFERECLS 3.33 35.9% 40,7 1,000,00 654.9% 65,5 345,06
~400-340  SUESCRIPITUS 25.00 0.0 0.0 300,00 142,50 47.5 157.50
1-400-370  UPDATES 83,93 0.00 0.0 1,000,00 21.5 222 778.50
~00-360 LAV LIERARY 28,53 0.0 0.0 ,500,00 97,01 38,7 1,532.%
~<00-410  GRCANIZATION DULS 25,00 0.00 0.0 300.00 342,50 114,2 42,50
00420 AL 4,17 0. 0.0 50,00 0.0 0.0 50,00
WUIREANT PURQIASL 166,67 118,89 71,3 2,000,00 1,959.16 98,0 40,84
35 HMUIAENT REPATK 41.67 2.3 70.5 500,00 562 129,2 -145,02
400430 AUIREND KNTAL 14,00 43,5 310.7 168.00 126,00 75.0 42,00
40 e QUTIATIUN 83.33 0w 0.0 1,000,00 0.0 0,0 1,000,00
~0-490  MISCELLANIAS EXP 21,67 0.0 0.0 200,00 50,51 265,6 430,51
00491 NG FIIS L33 =2,235,50 44,9 W =3,22,7% -54.6 3,392,70
1-400-492  CIRI, QOUL REOGRLS 8.33 0.0 0.6 100,00 51,70 51,7 48,50




/.- i
. STATENENT GF TOQE AD EXPLSE %tk

Page 2

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

AO0CUNT QOLE DESCRIPITGH LULGET ACUNT % EUDGET YOO ALOT % EALANCE
L1-400-493  DANK CHAKCES €3.33 B.54 42,6 1,000,00 434,52 43,5 305.48
El-400-500  DNIERESI EPINSE 0.00 3.8 0.0 0.C0 -678,50 0.0 678.50
El-400-301  VOIDLD QIS 0.00 000 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 6.00
SUBTOTAL: 14,729,07 14,644,5  98.1  176,749,00  131,139.50 74.2 45,608,50
FUNL TUIAL: 14,729.07 14,664,96  98.1  176,749.00  131,139.50 74.2 45,009,50
EXPENDTIURE. AQQOUNT ‘TOTAL: 14,729.07 14,444,96  B.1  176,749.00  131,139.50 74.2 45,600,50
TN i = EXPENSIS [UIAL: 0.3 -4,425,04 <59.,9 0.0  -17,084,% 00 17,004,536
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CENTRO LEGAL INC
(GENERAL FUND AQCOUNTS)
NOVEMBER 30, 1986

INOME ACOOUNTS:

CURRENT MONTH
AMOUNT % BUDGET

ANNUAL

AQCOUNT CODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET YID AMOUNT

11-300-010
11-300-020
11-300-101
11-300-102
11-300-103
11-300-104
I1-300-115
11-300-130
11-300-160
I1-300-170
11-300-180

CONTRIBUTIONS
MPLS UNITED WAY
MCAA
IOLTA
SRLS
ST. PAUL UNITED WAY
LSAC GRANT
ATTORNEY FFES
INTEREST INOQME
MISCELLANEOUS REVENE
BANQUET

SUBTOTAL:

4,915.92
2,373.67
1,266.67
1,997.50
750.00
1,666.67
1,258.67
416,67
41,67
41.67
0.00
14,729,11

5,100.00
2,374,00
1,526,57
2,080.00
865.02
1,667.00
1,033.00
617.00
6.98
0.00
252,00

15,521.57

103.7
100.0
120.5
104.1
115:3
100.0
82.1
148,1
16.8
0.0
0.0
105.4
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21,105.00
26,114.00
15,184.75
21,890.46
8,878.98
18,337.00
14,071.00
3,070.55
334,27
328.70
252,00
129,566.71
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FUND TOTAL;

~
w
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w

14,729.11 15,521.57 105.4  176,749.00  129,566.71

. INOQME ACCOUNT TOTAL:

14,729,11 15,521.57 105.4  176,749.00  129,566,71

~
&
w

47,182.29

EXPENDITURE AGOOUNTS:

CURRENT MONTH

=
=
=
=
-

BU

ACOOUNT QODE

DESCRIPTTION

E1-400-210
E1-400-220
E1-400-230
E1-400-240
E1-400-250
E1-400-260
E1-400-265
E1-400-270
E1-400-280
E1-400-290
E1-400-295
E1-400-310
E1-400-320
E1-400-330
E1-400-340
E1-400-370
380

10
E1-400-420
E1-400-430
E1-400-435
E1-400-436
E1-400-460

SALARTES

IMPLOYFE BENEFTTS
PAYROLL TAXES
PROFESSIONAL FEES
SUPPLIES
TELEPHONE

LONG DISTANCE CHARGE
POSTAGE
OCOUPANCY
INSURANCE
PROFESSIONAL LIAB

AMOUNT

%

BUDGET

ERR8X

e

BrER-REBRBBARIBo B!
B8IJI8BB8BBS

1,711.24
0,00
150.00
137.80
434,63
129.82
110,75
574,56
15.00
0.00
35.00
84.39
345.00
439,00
0.00
0.00
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okt STATEMENT OF INOQME AND EXPENSE

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL B
ACQQOUNT CODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMOUNT % BUDGET YID AMOINT 7% BALANCE
E1-400-490  MISCELLANEOUS EXP 21.67 17,50 80.8 260.00 708.01 272.3 -448.01
El-400-491  FILING FEES 8.33 62,00 744,3 100.00 -3,230.70 -999.9 3,330.70 .
E1-400-492  CERT. QOURT REQORDS 8.33 0.00 0.0 100.00 51,70 51.7 48.30
E1-400-493  BANK CHARGES 83.33 38.05 45.7 1,000.00 472,57 47.3 527.43
E1-400-495  CLIENT AWARD 0.00 2,083,300 0.0 0.00 2,083,300 0.0 -2,083.30
E1-400-500  INTEREST EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 -678,50 0.0 678.50
E1-400-501  VOIDED CHECXS 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
SUBTOTAL 14,729,07 16,723.03 113.5 176,749.00  147,862,53 83.7 28,886.47
FUND TOTAL 14,729,07 16,723,.03 113.5 176,749.00  147,862.53 83.7 28,886.47
EXPENDITURE ACOOUNT TOTAL: 14,729,07 16,723.03 113.5 176,749.00  147,862.53 83.7 28,886.47
INCOME -~ EXPENSES TOTAL: 0.04 -1,201,46 -999.9 0.00 -18,295.82 0.0 18,295.82




SIATSENT OF INGOME AND EXPENSE ok

(INTRO LEGAL INC

(GENERAL FUND ACOOUNTS)

SEPTEMBER 30, 1987

INOOME ACOOUNTS:

DESCRIPTION

11-200-010

T1-300-012
11-200-020
[1-300-102
[1-300-103
[1-300-115
[1-200-130

[1-300-160
[1-300-170

(ONTRIEUTIONS - MPLS
CLIINT QONT MPLS
QOVIRIBUTIONS ASTAN
MPLS UNITED WAY
IOLTA - MALS
QRIS - MPLS
LSAC GRANT - MPLS
ATTORNEY FIIS - MPLS
ATTY FYIE AWARDS MPLS
INTEREST INOQME MPLS
MISC IMOQME - MPLS
I.C. IS - IMLS
SUBTOTAL:

CONTRIEUTIONS - ST P
CLIENT QOMT - ST PAL
ICLTA - ST PAUL
SRLS - ST PAUL
ST, PAUL UNTTED WAY
CENTRO TIP - SP
SRLS IIP - SP
LSAC - SI' PAUL
ATTORNEY ITE ST PAUL
ATTY FEE AVARLS SP
INTIREST INC ST PAUL
MISC INOOME ST PAUL
I.C. IEE - ST PALL
SUBIUIAL:

FUND TOTAL:

INOQME AGOOUNT ‘TOTAL:

LXPENDITURE ACOOUNTS:

DESCRIPTION

1-400-210
£1-400-220

7] ~rn~240
E1-400-250
[E1-400-260
[1-400-265

SALARTTS - MPLS
BP BENEFTTS - MPLS
PAYROLL, TAXES MPLS
PROF FEES - MPLS
SUPPLITS - MPLS
TELEONE - MPLS
LONG DISTANCE MPLS

CURRENT

AMDUNT

ANNUAL
YID AOUNT

&
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4,143,31
2,403.75
720,00
71.41
270,00
602.50
57,635.50

16,650,00
0.00
8,150.33
11,132.32
15,453.00
9,209.54
8,768.09
5,184.95
3,516.25
0.00
49.97
268,00
1,155.00
79,597.45
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015,50
448,21
500,20
1.6
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5% SIATEENT OF DNOQE AND EXPINSE ek

ACOOUNT QOLE DESCRIPTICN
E1-400-270  POSTAGE - MPLS
E-400-280 OOQUPANCY - MPLS
E1-400-290  TNSURANCE - MPLS
E1-400-295  PROF LIABILITY MPLS
El-400-310  PRINTING - }MPLS
El-400-320  TRANSPORTATION MPLS
F1-400-330  QOWFERENGS - MPLS
E1-400-340  SUBSCRIPTIONS - MPLS
[1-400-370  UPDATTS - MPLS
El-400-330 AW LIDRARY - MPLS
E1-400-410 ORG. DUES - MPLS
E1-400-420  AWARDS - MPLS
El-400-430  IUIP PURQIASE MPLS
E1-400-435  BQUIP REPAIR - MPLS
E1-400-426 IQUIP RINTAL - MPLS
LE1-400460  DIPRICIATION - MPLS
E1-400-490 MISC EXPENSE - MPLS
E1-400-491 FILING FIIS ~ MPLS
E1-400-492 CERT CRT REOORD MPLS
E1-400-493 BANK QHARGES - MPLS
El. Y495  CLIENT AWARD - MPLS
[l —a0-500 INTTREST EXP - MPLS
El-400-501 VOIDIED QINCKS
SUBTOTAL:
E1-401-491  IOLTA FILE FEES MPLS
E1-401-492  IOLTA CRT CRT REC M
SUBTUTAL:
E1-600-210  SALARIES - ST PAUL
El-600-220  RMP DENEFITS ST PAUL
E1-600-230  PAYROLL TAX ST PAUL
E1-600-240  PROF FIES - ST PAUL
[1-600-250  SUPPLILS - ST PAUL
El-600-260  TELIPIKNE - ST PAUL
E1-600-265 LONG DISTANCE STPAUL
E1-600-270  POSTAGE - ST PAUL
El-600-280  OOCUPANCY - ST PAUL
E1-000-290  INSURAMCE - ST PAUL
El-600-295  PROF LIAB - ST PAUL
E1-600-310  PRINTTNG - ST PAUL
E1-G00-320  TRANSP - ST PAUL
El-G00-330  COWIERINCS ST PAUL
E1-600-340  SUBSCRIPTION ST PAUL
E1-600-370  UPDATES - ST PALL
El-“0-380 1AW LIBRARY ST PAUL
El 2410 ORG IUES - ST PAUL
E1-600-420 AVARDS - ST PAUL

Page 2
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL BD

BUDGET ATUNT % BUDGET YID ADNT 7% PALANCE
63.00 0.0 0.0 756,00 366.00 48.4 39%0.00
404,67 1,349.85 333.6 4,856,000 3,149.65 64.9 1,706.35
41,67 0.0 0.0 300,00 379,00 75.8 121,00
67.83 0.0 0.0 814,00 0.00 0.0 814.00
42,00 0.0 0.0 504,00 374,9 744 129,01
35.00 .88 285.4 420,00 711,35 169.4 -291.35
35.00 -900,00 -999.9 420,00 =927.00 -220.6 1,347.00
17.50 0.00 0.0 210,00 0.00 0.0 210,00
70,00 0.0 0.0 840,00 617,92 73.6 222.08
87.50 0.0 0.0 1,050.00 1%.08  18.7 833.92
3.50 0.0 0.0 42,00 0.0 0.0 42,00
3.50 0.00 0.0 42,00 0.00 0.0 42,00
35.00 0.0 0.0 420,00 195.69 46.6 224,31
35.00 0.00 0.0 420,00 110.95 26,4 309.05
17.50 0.00 0.0 210.00 0.0 0.0 210,00
0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
7.00 0.0 0.0 84,00 301.00 353.3 =217.00
3.30 =53.10 -999.9 42,00 -2,240.26 -99.9 2,282,26
3.30 0.0 0.0 42,00 222,89 520.7 -180.69
0.00 160.14 0.0 0.00 1,038.29 0.0 -1,0338.29
0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 949,23 0.0 -949.23
0.00 73.33 0.0 0.00 737,28 0.0 -737.28
0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00
7,259.67 5,241.5%4 72,2 87,116.00 63,962.19 73.4 23,133.81
0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 363.00 0.0 -3063.00
0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 5.0 0.0 -5.00
0,00 0.0 0.0 0.00 38.00 0,0 -368.00
6,154,17 4,916,21 79,9 73,850.00 5,218,200 74,8 18,631.80
755.67 506,24 749 9,063.00 3,564.17 39.3 5,303.83
944,00 0.0 0.0 11,328.00 2,39%.01 21.2 8,931.99
273,58 87,30 32.0 3,283.00 2,307.50 72,1 915,50
122092 15.37 1205 1,4?5.@ 1|%5082 11209 -1%.82
243,75 0.0 0.0 2,925,00 2,023,16  09.2 01.84
125,00 0.0 0.0 1,300,00 1,478,988 98.6 21,02
&8.30 0.0 0.0 1,062.00 910,75 85.8 151,25
5068.33 0.00 0.0 6,820.00 4,433.29  65.1 2,381,601
83.33 0.0 0.0 1,000.00 379.00 37.9 621.00
135.67 0.0 0.0 1,628.00 0.0 0.0 1,628.00
59.00 0.0 0.0 708.00 647.96 91.5 00.04
49,17 102,96 209.4 590.00 364,33 61.8 225,67
49,17 455,00 925.4 590,00 865,50 150.1 -~295,50
24,58 0.0 0.0 295.00 0.00 0.0 295.00
98.33 0.00 0.0 1,1€0,00 617.92 52.4 302,08
122,92 0.00 0.0 1,475.00 19,07 13.3 1,278.93
4,92 0.00 0.0 59.00 45,00 76.3 14.(0
4,92 0.00 0.0 39.00 0.0 0.0 5.0




CURRENT MONTH
A'DUNT %

ANNUAL BUD

DUDGLT YD ADNT % BALANCE

E1-601-492

F1-700-210
£1-700-220
E1-700-230
E__0-250
E1-700-260
F1-700-270
[:1-700-220
[1-700-320
E1-700-330
E1-700-490

[1-800-210
[:1-300-220
[1-800-230
E1-000-250
[1-800-26€0
£1-800-270
E1-800-280
[1-800-320
E1-300-320
T1-800-490

H@IP PURCH ST PAUL
IQUIP REPAIR ST PAUL
TUIP RENTAL ST PAUL
DEPRECIATION ST PAUL
MISC IXP ~ ST PAUL
FILING FEES ST PAUL
CERT CKT REC ST PAUL
BANK QHARGES ST PAUL
CLIINT AWARD ST PAUL
INTTREST IXP ST PAUL
SUBTUTAL:

IOLTA FILE ITES S.P.
TOLTA CRT CRT RIC SP
SUBIOTAL:

SALARTES - IIP
BP BENEFITS - ILP
PR TAXES - IIP
SQUPPLITS - IIP
TELEPHIONE - TIP
POSTAGE - IIP
O0QUPANCY - ILP
TRANSPORTATION TIP
TRAINDNG - TP
BUIP PURCHASE TLP
SUBIOTAL:

SALARTES - ASIAN
B BERIFTIS ASIAN
PR TAXES - ASIAN
SUPPLIES — ASTAN
TELEPHONE ~ ASTAN
TPOSTACE — ASIAN
OOCUPARCY — ASTAN
TRANSPORTATION ASTAN
TRATINING — ASTAN
BUIPENT — ASIAN
SUBTOTAL:

FUD TOTAL:

EXPRIDITURE ACOOUNT TOTAL:

QAL - EXPERSES TOTAL:

49.17
49.17
24,53

0.00
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-2,049.33 -755.9

0.00
375.00
375.00

1,650.00

0.00

18,142.00

7,500,00
207,00
1,012.,00
875.00
393.00
94,00
607.00
52.00
52.00
297.00
11,689.00

238,653.00
238,653.00

3,253.00

3,119.76
1,624.42
441,20
0.00
75.00
156.30
140,00
723.35
525,07
731.
23,291.01

35.00
42,00
77,00

6,491.60
158,54
0.00
0.00
352,56
213.68
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161,628.56

161,628.96

528.8
275.3
149.6

-24,366.01 -749.9

-2,529.76
-1,034.42
-146.20
0.00
43,00
97.30
-81.00
-123.35
625,07
-237.29
33,314.99

-35 om
-42.00
"?7 -(D

5,833.40
1,753.46
0.00
300,00
B47 b4
-213.68
375.00
375.00
1,650.00
-2,252.00
8,673.62

3,303.12
757.00
1,012.00
875.00
393.00
50.00
607.00
0.50
52.00
297.00
7,340.62

77,024, 04
77,024.04

27,649.01




Ozl /87
ek STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE ¥k
CENTRO LEGAL INC
(GENERAL FUND AQOOUNTS)
JULY 31, 1987

INOOME ACOOUNTS:

ANNUAL
YID ADINT 7% BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH

ACOOUNT OCDE DESCRIPTION BUDGET \ AVOUNT % BUDGET

T1-300-010
11-300-011
11-300-020
11-300-101
11-300-102
11-300-103
11-300-115
11-300-130
11-300-131
11-300-160
11-300-170
11-300-180
I1-300-190

11-500-010
11-500-011
T1-500-101
11-300-102
11-500-103
11-500-104

CONTRIBUTIONS - MPLS
CLIENT QONT MPLS
MPLS UNITED WAY
MCAA - MPLS
IOLTA - MPLS
SRLS - MPLS
LSAC GRANT - MPLS
ATTORNEY FEES - MPLS
AITY FEE AWARDS MPLS
INTEREST INOOME MPLS
MISC INOQME - MPLS
1.C. FEES - MPLS
METRO QOUNCIL - MPLS
SUBIOTAL:

CONTRIBUTIONS - ST P
CLIENT QONT - ST PAL
MCAA - ST PAUL
TOLTA - ST PAUL
SRLS - ST PAUL

2,002.58
0,00
2,43%.,42
520,83
1,354,17
0,00
781,25
83.33
0.00
20,83
20.83
41,67
0.00
7,259.91

5,248,42
- 0,00
0.00
1,354.17
833,33

3,000,00
0.00
2,446,00
0.00
1,047,50
0.00
516,50
277.00
150,00
9.98
5.00
125.00
0.00
7,576,98

0.00
0,00
0.00
1,047,50
944,20
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5,876.00
-320.00
12,233.00
6,250,00
8,933.00
-1,149.28
5,752.50
-384.00
-750,00
186,55
-5,00
252,50
0.00
36,875.27

47,831,00
0,00
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ST, PAUL UNITED WAY 1,716.67 1,717.00
SRLS - ILP ST PAUL 1,511.83 2,936,12
LSAC - ST PAUL 781,25 516,50
ATTORNEY FEE ST PAUL 83.33 355,00
ATTY FEE AWARDS SP 0.00 0.00
INTEREST INC ST PAUL 20,83 0.00
MISC INOOME ST PALL 20.83 0.00
I.C. FEE - ST PALL 41,67 271,50
CONTRTBUTIONS ASIAN 974.08 0.00

SUBIUTAL: 12,586.41 7,793.82

FUND TOTAL:

20,600.00
18,142,00
9,375.00
1,000.00
0.00
250,00
250,00
500,00
11,689,00
151,037.00
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11-500-160
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11-300-180
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238,156,00

CURRENT




ANNUAL
%

BUDGET  YID AMOUNT

%

Page 2
AYDUNT

CURRENT MONTH

BUDGET

7 sk

DESCRIPTION

! STATEMENT OF INCOME AND
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PROF LIABILITY MPLS
PRINTING ~ MPLS
HQUIP RENTAL - MPLS
FILING FEES - MPLS
CERT CRT' REOORD MPLS
BANK GHARGES -~ MPLS
CLIENT AWARD - MPLS
SUBIOTAL:

ORG, DUES - MPLS
VOIDED CHECXS

90  MISC EXPENSE - MPLS

E1-400-491

36
400  DEPRECIATION - MPLS

{

ElL
El.
ElL

El-400-260  TELEPHONE - MPLS
E1-400-265  LONG DISTANCE MPLS
E1-400-270  POSTAGE - MPLS
E1-400-280  OOCUPANCY - MPLS
El-400-290  INSURANCE - MPLS

E1-400-295
E1-400-320  TRANSPORTATION MPLS

E1-400-330  OONFERENCES - MPLS
E1-400-340  SUBSCRIPTIONS - MPLS
E1-400-370  UPDATES - MPLS
El-400-430  BQUIP PURCQIASE MPLS
El-400-435  BQUIP REPAIR - MPLS
E1-400-500  INTEREST EXP - MPLS

El-400-330  LAW LIBRARY - MPLS
E1-400-501

E1-400-310
E1-400-410
E1-400-420  AWARDS - MPLS
E1-400-492
E1-400-493
E1-400-495
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AVARDS - ST PAUL
HUIP RFPATR ST PAUL

SALARTES - ST PAUL
E1-600-220  EMP BENEFTTS ST PAUL
PAYROLL TAX ST PAUL

PROF FEES ~ ST PALL

PROF LIAB - ST PAUL
PRINTING ~ ST PAUL

370  UPDATES - ST PAUL

380  LAW LIERARY ST PAUL

ORG DUES - ST PAUL

E1-600-250  SUPPLIES - ST PALL
El-600-260  TELEPHONE - ST PAUL
E1-600-265  LONG DISTANCE STPAUL
El-600-270  POSTAGE - ST PAUL
E1-600-280  OOCUPANCY - ST PAUL
E1-600-290  INSURANCE - ST PAUL
E1-600-330  CONFERENCES ST PALL
E1-600-340  SUBSCRIPTION ST PALL
E1-600-430  BQUIP PURQI ST PAUL
E1-600-435

El-600-320  TRANSP - ST PAIL

E1-600-210
E1-600-230
E1-600-240
E1-600-295
E1-600-310
El

@
E1-600-410
E1-600-420
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CURRENT MONTH

ANNUAL
BUDGET ;

(QOOUNT QODE DESCRIPTTCN

:

E1-000-436
E1-600-460
E1-600-490
F1-600-491
E1-600-492
[11-600-493
1-600-495
[£1-600-500

[1-700-210
[11-700-220
i1-700-230
21-700-250
11-700~260
11-700-270

~700-280
1-700-320

HQUIP RENTAL ST PAUL
DEPRECTATION ST PAUL
MISC EXP - ST PAUL
FILING FEES ST PAUL
CERT CRI' REC ST PAUL
BANK CHARGES ST PAUL
CLIENT AWARD ST PAUL
INTEREST EXP ST PAUL
SUBIOTAL:

SALARTES - TP
BMP BENEFTIS - TLP
PR TAXES - ILP
SUPPLIES ~ ILP
TELFPHONE - TLP
POSTAGE - TP
OOCUPANCY - TLP
TRANSPORTATION ILP
TRAINING - TLP
HQUTP PURCHASE TLP
SUBIOTAL:

SALARTES — ASTAN
IMP BENEFTTS ASIAN
PR TAXES - ASIAN
SUPPLIES - ASIAN
TELEPHONE = ASIAN
POSTAGE ~ ASTAN
OOQUPANCY - ASTAN
TRANSPORTATION ASIAN
TRAINING ~ ASIAN
BUIPMENT - ASIAN
SUBTOTAL:

FUND TOTAL:

EXPENDITURE ACOOUNT TOTAL:

INOOME - EXPENSES TOTAL:
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-92.30
-81.00
49,79
825,07
-88,62
33,629.20

8,913.36
1,912,00
0.00
300,00
847,44
-213.68
375.00
375.00
1,650.00
-2,252,00
11,907.12

107,927.81
107,927.81

17,178.57
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#o STATRMENT OF INOQME AND EXPENSE #oék
CENTRO LEGAL TIC
(GENGRAL FUND AQQOUNTS)
JUE 30, 1987

INOME ACCOUNIS:

CURRENT MONTH

AQCOUNT QODE DESCRTPTTON ADUNT VA

:

11-300-010  QQVIRIBUTIONS - MPLS

Lo
-

24,081,00

&

T1-300-011
T1-300-020
T1-300-101
11-300-102
11-300-103
11-300-115
11-300-130
I1-300-131
11-300-160
11-300-170
11-300-180

Ilf‘)—l%

11-500-010
11-500-011
I1-500-101
11-500-102
11-500-103
11-500-104
11-500-113
11-500-115
11-500-120
I1-500-131
11-500-160
11-500-170
11-500-180
T1-500-190

CLIINT QONT MPLS

MPLS UNTTED WAY

MCAA - MPLS

ICLTA - MPLS

SRS - MPLS

LSAC GRANT - MPLS

ATTORNEY FEES - MPLS

ATTY TIE AVARIS MPLS

INTEREST INOQE MPLS

MISC INQXE - MPLS

I.C, LS - MPLS

METTO QOUNCIL - MPLS
SUBTOTAL:

COVIRIBUTIQNS - ST P
QLIENT QONT - ST PAL
MCAA - ST PALL
IOLTA - ST PALL
S[LS - ST PAUL
ST, PAUL UNTTED VAY
SRS - IIP ST PALL
[SAC - ST PAIL
ATTORNEY FEL ST PALL
ATTY FIE AWRDS SP
INTEREST INC ST PALL
MISC INGO'E ST PAUL
IoCo FEE - ST PAUL
CQVIRIBUTIONS ASTAN
SUBTOCAL:

FUND TOTAL:

INOOE ACOOUNT TOTAL:;

EXPENDITURE ACOOUNIS:

ACIQH‘GIE

DESCRIPTION

E1-400-210
E1-400-220
[1-400-230
L1-400-240
E1-400-250

SALARILS - IS
[P DENIFTIS - MPLS
PAYIOLL TAXIS MPLS
PROF YIS - MPLS
SUPPLIES - MPLS
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4,117, 2.5
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&IZ 4004
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%, 570,00
6,455.00
8,165,00
2,352,00
1,050,00
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3.U05.00
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3,781.45
-1,440,12
053,00
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M

s STATRMNT OF INGQE AND EXPRISE %o

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
AQOOUNT CODE CESCRIPTION AOUNT % BUDGET YID AOUNT

[1-400-260 THIPQE - MPLS 174,21
[1-400-205  LONG DISTANCE MPLS 0.00
El-400-270  ROSTACE - MPLS
E1-400-280  OQQUPAICY - MPLS
[1-400-290  TNSURANCE - IPLS
E1-400-295  PROF LIABILITY MPLS
[1-400-310  PRINTING - MPLS
El-400-320  TRANSPORTATIQN MPLS
El-400-330  QONFERINCIS - MPLS
E1-400-340  SUBSCRIPIIQS - MPLS
E1-400-370  UPDATES - MPLS
El-400-380 1AW LIBRARY - MPLS
1400410  QORG, DULS - MPLS
[1-400-420  AARDS - MPLS
El-400430  DUIP PURQIASE MPLS
El-&d)-&% HUIP RIPAIR - MPLS
v HQUT RINTAL - MPLS
m DEPRECIATION - FPLS
[1-400<490  MISC EXPENSE - 1S
El-400-491  FILING FES - MPLS
El-400-492  CERT CRT ROOORD 141S
E1-400-493  LANK QIARGES - MPLS
El-400-495  CLIENT AVARD - MPLS
E1-400-500  INTCREST EXP - PLS
E1-400-501  VOIDID QLCXS
SUBIOI'AL:

2,232,00
600,00
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E1-600-210  SALARTES - ST PALL

[1-600-220  RP BENEFITS ST PALL

[1-600-230  PAYROLL TAX ST PALL

El-600-240  PROF FEES - ST PALL

E1-600-250  SUPPLIES - ST PALL

E1-600-260 TELERQNE - ST PALL

El-600-265  1ONG DISTANCE STPALL

E1-600-270

F1-600-2680

F1-600-290

LE1-600-295

E1-600-310

E1-600-320

E1-600-330

: 30
370

> 330 AW LITRARY ST PALL

E1-6G00-410 QG DUES - ST PALL

E1-600420  AARDS - ST PALL

[1-600-430  HQUIP ARQI ST PAUL

L1-600-435  [UIP REPAIR ST PAUL

33,926,71
6,511.04
8,931,%9
1,178.W0

955,22
1,400.%4
219.19
462,00
5,013,012
60,00
1,628.00
252,61
347.85
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295,00
633,00
1,278,93
14,00
%,
13,7
A0,U3

i
oSk
- -

-

~J
&

BEE

IS
8888BEESE

L ]

L ]

—
HHC\D—'D—‘NO—'U:—'\D

-

[ ]
~J
(%)
-

B
of

-
L]

gruBERERERREESER

R

BE
E

SEELERRE

CRREEBRERBERY

2S-BREER

BES

BBEBBES

B8 EBRELE

B
shkkeykEBEY

B
8

-

L]
-
L]

| o)
B»—-cpcog
—bhclLbLroOHLLODHFVYLFDNFNDN -

O
.

—
-J

-
-

—UWotcbocboecbhlbbccocivuwolbom

cogﬁcooc§§o§c§§

3

Bies
8

o
8
SceocogcpE

-

L]
L]
.

2
o
8

2888

-

e
S

.E.
BcNBRo R RRoRSREZBRRRYR

£
g
£
g

&3
g..‘-i
£




0/8 Page 3
‘* STATIMENT OF INQQME AMD EXPENSE #ick
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
ACCOUNT OXE DESCRIPTION DUDGET ADUT % BUDGET YD ADWT % DALANE
E1-G0043%  BUIP RENTAL ST PALL 2%.,53 0.00 0.0 265.00 19.00 47,1 156,00
E1-600460  DEPRECIATION ST PALL 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00
F1-6004%0  MISC EXP - ST PALL 9.8 0.0 0.0 118.00 49.00 4.5 €9.00
F1-60049]  FILING FEES ST PALL 4.92 12.50 254.1 59.00 1.0 55.4 292,30
1600492  CERT CRT RIC ST PALL (.92 0.0 0.0 59.00 131.00 222.0 ~72.00
Fl-600493  BANK CHARGES ST PALL 50.00 196.74 393.5 600,00 %2.25 604 237,75
EI-600495  CLIENT AWARD ST PALL 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 825.07 0.0 £25.07
E1-G00-500  INITREST EXP ST PALL 41.67 79.65 191.1 500,00 513.62 102.7 13.62
SUBIUTAL: 10,14219  10,911.63 107.6 121,706.00  55,708.06 45.8 - 65,997.%
F1-700-210  SALARTES - ILP 1,002.50 1,783 163 12,3000 1,782 13.9  10,621.68
0-700-20 RP BRNEFITS - ILP 159.33 0.0 0.0  1012.00 0.00, 0.0  1,912.00
0-700-230 PR TAXES - ILP 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
0-700-250  SUPPLIES — ILP 25.00 0.0 0.0 300,00 0.0 0.0 MW.0
F1-700-260 TELIPIE - TLP 100,00 6.97 6.0  1,200.00 68.97 57  1,13..03
F1-700-270  FOSTACE - TLP 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 20,00 0.0  ~200.00
F1-700-280  CCOUPANCY - TLP 31.25 0.0 0.0 375.00 0.0 0.0 375.00
[1=-700-320 TRANEPOITATTGH TP a1.25 0, 0.0 375.00 0. 0.0 375,
PCir muc- 137,50 00 0.0 1,650.0 0.0 U0 1,040
%0  IUIP PRGHASE ILP 0.0 1,650 0.0 00 2,200 0.0 =225
SUBTOUTAL: 1,511,683 3,652,229 241,60 18,142,000 4,220, 4.3 13,912,71
F-800-210  SALARTES - ASIAN 625.00 UB.0 1494 7,50.00 G0 124 6,56.0
0-800220 BP BREFITS ASIAN 67.25 0.0 0.0 807,00 0.0 0.0 £07.00
F-800-230 PR TAXES - ASIAN 8453 0.0 0.0  1,012.00 0.0 0.0  1,012.00
[1-600-250  SUPPLIES - ASLAN 7292 0.0 0.0 875.00 0.0 0. 875,00
El-600-260  TELERHQUE — ASIAN 12.75 0w 0.0 93,00 0.0 00 3.0
E1-800-270  ROSTACE - ASIAN 7.8 W00 5019 %,00 W0 4.8 0.0
D-600-280  OOCUPAKCY - ASTAN 50,53 0.0 0.0 607.00 0.0 0.0 €07,
E1-800-320  TRANSPORTATION ASTAN 4,33 0.0 0.0 £2.00 0.0 0.0 52.00
F-600-3%0 TRAINING — ASIAN 433 0.0 0.0 52.00 0.0 0.0 £2.00
[-800490  FQUIRMENT ~ ASIAN 2%.75 0.0 0.0 297.00 0.0 0.0 207,00
SUBIOTAL: 974.07 977.70 1004  11,639.00 o770 8.4 10,711,790
D TOIAL: 19.887,76 22,340,02 112.3 23¢,653,00 107,992,35 45,3 130,600,065
EXPIDITURE ACCOUKT TOTAL: 19,687,760 2,%0.2 1123  28,653.00 107,235 453  130,00.65
T ——
THOOE — DXPENSES ‘TOTAL: 41,4 @ 99.9 49700 -10,313.53 99,9  9,816,53
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STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE ik
CENTRO LEGAL INC
(GENERAL FUND AQOOUNTS)
MARCH 31, 1987

.:m:

INOOME AQQOUNTS;

BALANCE

ANNUAL
%

BUDGET YID AMOUNT

%

CURRENT MONTH

BUDGET AMOUNT

ACOOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION
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%m0%0%&9000%

cREEERREECEE

7,91

A7
416,67
0.00
572,92
XB.33
20,83
83
312.50
9,104,67

2,434,42
1,041,67

- MPLS 3,

MPLS UNTTED WAY
MCAA - MPLS

11-300-103 RIS - MPLS
I1-300-115  LSAC GRANT - MPLS
I1-300-130  ATTORNEY FEES - MPLS
I1-300-160  INTEREST INOOME MPLS
11-300-170  MISC INOQME - MPLS
11-300-180  RETAINER FEES - MPLS
I1-300-190  METRO QOUNCIL - MPLS
SUBIOTAL:

11-300-102  IOLTA - MPLS

T1-300-010
11-300-020

11-300-101
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SUBTOTAL:
FUND TOTAL:

- ST P

MCAA - ST PALL

?cmoz TOLTA

- ST PAIL

~-200-103  SMRLS - ST PAIL
11-500-104 ST, PAUL UNITED WAY

11-500-115  LSAC - ST PAIL

500-101
11-500-130  ATTORNEY FEE ST PAIL
11-500-160  INTEREST INC ST PAIL
T1-500-170  MISC INOOME ST PAIL
I1-500-180  RETAINER FEE ST PAIL

I1-500-010
T1-500-190  METRO CQOUNCIL STPALL

16,107,090 744  2%0,607.00 51,530,43 19.8 208,166,57

21,641,41

16,107,090 744  259,697,00  51,530,43 19.8  208,166.57

21,641,41

INGOME ACCOUNT' TOTAL:

EXPENDITURE AQOOUNTS:

BALANCE

ANNUAL

BUDGET YID AMOINT 7

%

CURRENT MONTH
BUDGET AMOINT

AQOOUNT QODE DESCRIPTIQN

A3 884824828
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5182464680
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- MALS
El-400-220  RMP BENEFTIS - MPLS
PAYROLL, TAXES MPLS
—400-240  PROF FEES - MPLS
i.nm: SUPPLIES - MPLS
=400-260  TELFPHONE - MPLS
E1-400-265  LONG DISTANCE MPLS
El-400-270  POSTAGE - MPLS
E1-400-280  OOCUPANCY - MPLS
El-400-200  INSURANCE - MPLS

E1-400-210
E1-400-230




Page 2

BALANCE

ANNUAL

BUDGET YID AMOINT 7

%

CURRENT MONTH
BUDGET AMOUNT

AQQOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION
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B/31/87

ACOOUNT CODE~~ DESCRIPTION

E1-600-493  BANK CHARGES ST PAIL
E1-600-495  CLIENT AWARD ST PAIL
El-600-500  INTEREST EXP ST PAIL
SUBIOTAL:

FUND TOTAL:

EXPENDITURE AOCOUNT TOTAL:

INOME - EXPENSES TOTAL:

.mmwmmmm

Page 3
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
BUDGET AMOINT % BUDGET YD AOINT % BALANCE

30.00 0.0 0.0 600,00 10,27 1.7 389,73
0.00 8,0 0,0 0.00 8500 0.0 -85.00
S1.00 73.76 144.6 612,00 277,17 45,3 - 334.8
12,536,75 7,246,49 51,8 150,441,00 26,414,65 17,6  124,026.35
21,641.37 13,0983,72 60.5 259,697.00 0,977.13 19,6 208,719.87
21,641,37 13,08,72 60.5 2%9,697.00 0,977.13 19.6 208,719.87
0.04 3,013,37 999.9 0.00 353,30 0.0 -553,30
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CENTRO LEGAL INC
(GENERAL FUND ACOOUNTS)
DECEMBER 31, 1986

INOME ACOOUNTS:

CURRENT MONTH
AUNT % BUDGET

3,000.00 61,0
2,30,00 9,8
0.00 0.0
2,080,00 104,1
9%4.51 127.3
1,663.00 99,8
1,(33.00 82.1
44,50 130,7
11-300-160 117,99 283,2
11-300-170 0.0 0.0
11-300-180 0.00 6.0 0.0 0.00
: 14,729,11 11,769.50 79.9  176,749.00
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ACOONT QODE~ DESCRIPTION

11-300-010
11-300-020
11-300-101
I1-300-102
11-300-103
11-300-104
I1-300-115
I1-300-130
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35,412.79

14,729,11 11,769.50 79.9  176,749.00
14,729,11 11,760.50 176,749.00
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YID AMOUNT
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CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL H
AQCOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMONT % BUDGET YID AMOUNT - 2 BALANCE
El-400490  MISCHLIANEUS EXP 21,67 0.00 0,0 260,00 708,01 272,3 -448,01
El-400-491  FILING FEES 8.33 -330,00 -999,9 100,00 -3,560,70 -999,9 3,660,70
E1-400-492  CERT. QOURT RECORDS 8.33 4,00 48,0 100,00 35,70 55,7 44,30
El-400-493  BANK CHARGES 83.33 271,% 326,4 1,000,00 744,53 74,5 255,47
El-400-495  CLIENT AWARD 0.00 0.0 0.0 0,00 2,083,300 0.0 -2,083,30
El-400-500  INTEREST EXPENSE 0.00 0.0 0,0 0,00 -678.50 0,0 678.50
El-400-501  VOIDED QHECXS 0.00 0.00 0,0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
SUBTOTAL: 14,729,07 24,039.32 163,2  176,749.00 171,901.85 97,3 4,847.15
FUND TOTAL: 14,729,07 2,039.32 163.2  176,749.00 171,901.85 97.3 4,847,15
EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT ‘TOTAL: 14,729,07 2%,039,32 163.2  176,749.00 171,901.85 97.3 4,847.15
nmE - m m: Oom -'12’2@.& _%09 Oom -m,%s.ﬁ‘fl 0.0 w'%s.&




0131/87 (FS-10
wix STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE ik
CENTRO LEGAL, ING
(GENERAL FUND ACOOUNTS)
DECEMBER 31, 1986
INCOVE ACODUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
ACCOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMUUNT % BUDGET YID ADNT % BALANCE

I1-300-010  CONTRIBUTIONS - MPLS 4,052,58 0.00 0.0  48,631.00 0.00 0.0 48,631.C
I1-300-020  MPLS UNITED WAY 2,375.00 0.00 0.0  28,500,00 0.00 0.0  28,500.,C
11-300-101  MCAA - MPLS 416,67 0.00 0.0 5,000.00 0.00 0.0 5,000,C
11-300-102  IOLTA - MPLS 1,041,67 0.00 0.0  12,50.00 0.00 0.0  12,50.C
I1-300-103  S1RLS - MPLS 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.C
11-300-115  LSAC GRANT - MPLS 572,92 0.00 0.0 6,875.00 0.00 0,0 6,875.0
11-300-130  ATTORNEY FEES - MPLS 208,33 0.00 0.0 2,500,00 0,00 0.0 2,500,0
I1-300-160  INTEREST INOOME MPLS 20.83 0.00 0.0 250,00 0.00 0,0 250.0
I1-300-170  MISC INOQME - MPLS 20.83 0.00 0.0 250,00 0,00 0.0 250.0
%*HOO:L RETAINER FEES - MPLS 83.33 0.0 0.0  1,000,00 0.0 0.0  1,000,0
I1-300-190  METRO CUUNCIL - MPLS 312,50 0.00 0,0 3,750,00 0.00 0.0 3,750.0
SUBIOTAL: 9,104,66 0.00 0.0 109,25.00 0.00 0.0 109,25%.0

I1-500-010  QONTKIBUTIONS - ST P 7,726.33 0.00 0.0 92,716.00 0.00 0.0 92,716.0
1-500-101  MCAA - ST PALL 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0,00 0.0 0.0
I1-500-102  IOLTA - ST PALL 1,041.67 0.00 0.0  12,50.00 0.00 0.0 12,50.0
I1-500-103  Q'RLS - ST PALL 833,33 0.00 0.0 10,000.00 0.00 0.0  10,000.0x
I1-500-104 ST, PAUL UNITED WAY 1,716.67 0.00 0.0  20,600.00 0.00 0.0  20,600.0
I1-500-115  LSAC - ST PALL 572,92 0.00 0.0 6,875.00 0.00 0.0 6,875.0¢
I1-500-130  ATTORNEY FEE ST PAUL 208,33 0.00 0.0 2,500,00 0.00 0.0 2,500,
I1-500-160  INTEREST INC ST PAUL 20.83 0.00 0,0 250.00 0.00 0.0 250,
11-500-170  MISC INOQME ST PALL 20.83 0.00 0.0 250,00 0.00 0,0 250,
-11-500-180  RETAINER FEE ST PALL 83.33 0.00 0.0 1,000,00 0.00 0.0 1,000,
11-500-190  METRO QOUNCIL STPALL 312.50 0.00 0.0 3,750.00 0.00 0.0 3,750.(
SUBIUTAL: 12,536, 74 0.00 0.0 150,441.00 0,00 0.0 150,441.(

FUND ‘TOTAL: 21,641,40 0.00 0.0 259,697.00 0.00 0.0 259,607.(C

INOOME AQOOUNT' ‘TOTAL 21,641.40 0.00 0.0 25,697.00 0.00 0.0 259,697.0C

EXPENDITURE ACOOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
AQCOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMOUNT % BUDGET YID AONT % BALANCE

E1-400-210  SALARIES - MPLS 5,672.50 0.00 0.0 68,070.00 0.00 0.0 68,070.0C
E1-400-220  EMP BENEFITS - MPLS 672.42 0.00 0.0 8,069,00 0.00 0,0 8,069,(C
E1-400-230  PAYROLL TAXES MPLS 850.83 0.00 0.0 10,210.00 0.0 0.0 10,210.0C
1-400-240  PROF FEES - MPLS 247,58 0.00 0.0 2,971.00 0.00 0.0 2,971.0C
1-400-250  SUPPLIES - MPLS 109,33 0.00 0.0 1,312,00 0.00 0.0 1,312.0C
E1-400-260  TELEPHONE - MPLS 234,58 0.00 0.0 2,815.00 0.00 0,0 2,815,0C
E1-400-265  LONG DISTANCE MPLS 67.00 0.00 0.0 804.00 0.00 0.0 804.,0C
E1-400-270  POSTAGE - MPLS 78.75 0.00 0.0 95,00 0.00 0,0 945,0C
E1-400-260  OOCUPANCY - MPLS 505.83 0,00 0.0 6,070,00 0.00 0.0 6,070.0C
E1-400-290  INSURANCE - MPLS 50.83 0.00 0,0 610,00 0.00 0.0 610.0C
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DESCRTPTTON

BANK (HARGES ST PAUL
CLIENT AWARD ST PAUL
INITREST EXP ST PAUL

SUBIOTAL;

FUND TUTAL:

EXPENDITURE AQQOUNT TOUTAL:

INOME ~ EXPENSES TOTAL:

ik STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE #ik

BUDCGET

CURRENT
ANOUNT

BUDGET

ANNUAL
YID AMOUNT

50.00
0.00
51.00
12,536.75

21,641,37

21,641.37

0.03

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.m

0.00

600.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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CENTRO LIGAL NG
(GRNERAL, FUND ACCOUNTS)
JANUARY 31, 1987
DNORME ACCOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
ACCOUNT CODE DESCRIPTTON BUDGET AONT % BUDGET YD AOONT 4 BALANCE
11-300-010  QONTRTWUTICHS - MPLS 0258 L0000 37.0 48,630  1,5%0.00 31 47,131,00
11-300-020  MPLS UNTTED WAY 2,350 2,370 100  8,50.00 2.35.00 83 26,125,00
1I-300-101  MCAA - MPLS 416,67 0.0 0.0 50000 0.0 0.0 5000
11-300-102  IOLTA - MPLS LOLGZ 1,000 9.8 12,500 1,000 83 11,460,00
I1-300-13  SWRLS - MPLS 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00
I1-300-115  LSAC GRANT - MPLS 572,92 516,50 90,2 6,875.00 516,50 7.5  6,358.50
I11-300-130  ATTORNEY FYES - MPLS 208,33 4500 1176  2.500.00 A5.00 9.8  21255.00
I1-300-160  INTEREST INOQ'E MPLS 20,83 11,93 57.3 250,00 1193 4.8 238,07
N-30-170  MISC INQ'E - MPLS 20.83 0.0 0.0 250,00 0.0 0.0 250,00
I1-300-160  RETAINER FITS - MPLS 83,33 10,00 12,0  1,000.00 10,0 1.0 990,00
I1-200-190  METRO QOUNCIL - MPLS 312,50 0.0 0.0  3.750.00 0.0 0.0  3,750.00
: SUBIOTAL; 910466 560843 62.6 109,256.00 5608143 5.2 103,557,57
11-500-010  CQVIRIBUTTONS - ST P BB L5000 194 2,760 1,500 1.6 91,216.,00
101  MCAA - ST PALL 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
S00-102  IOLTA - ST PALL LOLG7 L0000 98 12,5000 1,000 83 11,460,00
I1-500-103  SWRLS - ST PALL 8.3 L083% 122 10,000 1083% 102 8,961,64
I1-500-104 ST, PAUL UNTTED WAY L7667 1,117.00 10,0 20,6000 17170 8.3 18,883,00
I11-500-115  LSAC - ST PALL 572,92 516,50 9.2 6.875.00 516,50 7.5 6,355
I11-500-130  ATTORNEY R ST PAIL 208,33 %700 1186  2.500.00 %4700 9.9  2.253.00
I1-500-160  INTEREST INC ST PALL 20,83 11.% 57.3 250,00 1% 4.8 238,06
11-500-170  MISC INGIE ST PALUL 20,83 0.0 0.0 250,00 0.0 0.0 250,00
I1-500-180  RETAINER FEE ST PALL 83,33 10,0 120  1,000.00 10,0 1.0 990,00
11-500-190  METRO COUNCIL STPALL 312,50 0.0 0.0 375,00 0.0 00  3,750.00
SUBTOTAL: 12,50.74  6,00.80 483 1504100  6,00.80 4.0 144,380,20
FUND TOTAL: L6140 1,792 43 20,6070 11,759.83 4.5 27,931,71
INOQME AQUOUNT TOTAL: LELAO 11,7923 543 20,6000 11,7923 4.5 2%7,931.77
EXPENDTTURE AQCOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

ACOOUNT QODE DESCRIPTIQN BUDGET AOUNT 4 BUDGET YID AMOONT % BALANCE
E1-400-210  SALARIES - MPLS 367250 4,35.60 76.4 68,0000  4335.00 64 63,73%4.,40
El-400-20  R\P EENEFTTS - MPLS 672,42 42782 63,6  8,069.00 42782 53  7.641.18
E1-400-230  PAYRCLL TAXES MALS 850,83 0.0 0.0  10210.00 0.0 00  10,210.00
240 PROF FEES - MPLS 247,58 600.00 242.3 2,971.00 600,00 20,2 2,371,000
wzso SUPPLITS - MPLS 109.33 1,50 10,5 1.312.00 1.0 0.9  1.30.50
E1400-260  TELEPHONE - MPLS 234,58 515.72 219.8  2.815.00 51572 18.3  2.299.28
E1400-265  LONG DISTANCE MPLS 67.00 0.0 0.0 804,00 0.0 0.0 804,00
El-400-270  FOSTAGE - MPLS 78.75 400 55,9 %5,00 4.0 4.7 901,00
E1-400-280  COCUPANCY - MPLS 505,83 0.0 0.0  6,00.0 0.0 0.0  6,070.0
E1-400-20  INSURAICE -~ MPLS 50,83 0.0 0.0 610,00 0.0 0.0 610,00
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LAW LIERARY ST PALL
ORG DUES - SI' PALL
AWARDS ~ ST PALIL
HQUIP PURCH ST PALL
IQUIP REPAIR ST PALL
CERT CRT REC ST PAIL

UPDATES - ST PALL

SUBSCRIPTIQN ST PALL

LONG DISTANCE STPALL
INSURANCE - ST' PALL
PROF LIAB - ST PALL
PRINTING ~ ST PALL
TRANSP - ST PALL
CONFERENCES ST PALL

PAYROLL TAX ST PALL
PROF' FEES - ST PAIL
TELEPHONE ~ ST PAUL
POSTAGE - ST PALL

COCUPANCY ~ ST PALL

LMP BENEFITS ST PAUL
SUPPLITS - ST PALL

SALARIES - ST PAIL
0

E1-600-230
E1-600-240
E1-600-250
E1-600-260
E1-600-265
E1-600-270
E1-600-280
E1-600~290
E1-600-295
E1-600-310
E1-600-320
E1-600-330
E1-600-340
E1-600-370
E1-600-380
E1-600-410
E1-600-420
ElL

L1-600-435
E1-600-492

E1-600-210
E1-600-220
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CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL ;

ACCOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AOUNT % BUDGET YID AOUNT % BALANCE
El-600-493  RANK CHARGES ST PALL 30,00 10,27 20.5 600,00 1027 1.7 369,73
El-600-495  CLIENT AWARD ST PALL 0.00 0,00 0,0 0.00 0,00 0,0 0,00
L1-600-500  INTEREST EXP ST PALL 51.00 119,45 234.2 612,00 119,45 19,5 492,35
SUBTOTAL: 12,536.75 9,674.08 77,2  150,441,00 9,674.08 6,4  140,766.92
FUND TOTAL: 21,641,37 16,160,34 74,7  259,697,00 16,169.3%4 6.2  243,527.66
EXPENDITURE AQOOUNT TOTAL: 21,641,37 16,160.34 74,7  259,607,00 16,160.34 6,2  243,527.66
INOME ~ EXPENSES UIAL; 0.03 -4,410,11 -999,9 0.00 -4,410,11 0,0 4,410,11
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CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
AQOOUNT Q0D DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADINT A BUDGET YID AMONT % BALANCE
11-300-010  CONTRIBUTTONS - MPLS 4,052,58 7,500,00 185,1 48,631,00 9,000,00 18,5  39,631.00
11-300-020  MPLS UNTTED WAY 2,375,00 2,375,00 100,0 28,500,00 4,750,00 16,7 23,750,00
11-300-101  McAA - MPLS 416,67 0.0 0,0 3,000,00 0.0 0.0 5,000,00
11-300-102  IOLTA - MPLS 1,041,67 1,040,00 99,8 12,500,00 2,080,00 16,6 10,420,00
I1-300-13 VRIS - MPLS 0.00 1,149.28 0,0 0.00 1,149,288 0.0 -1,149,28
T1-300-115  LSAC GRANT - MPLS 572,92 516,50 90,2 6,875.00 1,033,00 15,0 5,842,00
I1-300-130  ATTORNEY FEES - MPLS 208,33 130.00 72,0 2,500,00 395,00 15,8 2,105,00
11-300-160  INTEREST INOQME MPLS 20,83 7.8 37,6 250,00 19.76 7.9 230,24
1-300-170  MISC INOQME - MPLS 20,83 0.0 0.0 250,00 0.0 0.0 230,00
Il’m"l&) REI‘AM m - MP[S &.33 Oow 0-0 l,cmom 10.(1) 100 %.m
11-300-190  MEIRO QOUNCIL - MPLS 312,50 0.0 0,0 3,750.,00 0.00 0,0 3,750.00
SUBTOTAL: 9,104,66 12,7361 139.9  109,25.00 18,437.04 16,9  90,818.%
CONIRIBUTIONS —~ ST P 7,726,33 7,500,00 97,1 92,716.00 9,000.00 9,7 83,716.00
. MCAA ~ ST PAIL 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0,00 0,0 0.00
11-500-102  IOLTA - ST PAIL 1,041,67 1,010,00 9.8 12,500.00 2,080,00 16,6 10,420,00
- I1-500-103  SMRIS - ST PAIL 833,33 0.00 0,0 10,000,00 1,018.36 10,2 8,981.64
11-300-104 ST, PALL UNTTED WAY 1,716.67 1,717,00 100,0 20,600,00 3,434,00 16,7 17,166.00
I1-500-115  LSAC - ST PAIL 572,92 516,50 90,2 6,875.00 1,083,00 15,0 5,842,00
T1-500-130  ATTORNEY FEE ST PALL 28,33 152,00 73,0 2,500,00 39,00 16,0 2,101,00
I1-500-160  INTEREST INC ST PAIL 20,83 0,00 0,0 250,00 11,% 4.8 238,06
T1-500-170  MISC INOOME ST PALL 20,83 0.00 0.0 250,00 0.0 0.0 250,00
Il—m—l&) mm FEE SI' PAI.H.‘ 83.33 Oom 0.0 l'cmom IO.m 1.0 %.m
T1-500-190  METRO COUNCIL STPAIL 312,50 0,00 0.0 3,750,00 0.00 0.0 3,750,00
SUBTOTAL: 12,5%6.74  10,925.50 87.1 150,441.00 16,986,300 11.3 133,454,70
FUND TOTAL: 21,641.40  23,664.11 109.3 29,607,00  35,423.3% 13.6 24,273,66
INOQME AQOOUNT ‘TOTAL: 21,641,40 23,664,11 1093  2%9,697,00 35,4283.34 13,6  224,273.66
EXPENDITURE AQQOUNTS: -
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
AQQOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMOUNT % BUDGET YID AMONT % BALANCE
E1-400-210  SALARTES - MPLS 5,672.50 4,363.46 76,9 68,070,00 8,609,06 12,8 59,370,%
E1-400-220  RMP BENEFTTS - MPLS 672,42 470,24 69,9 8,069,00 838,06 11,1 7,170,%
230  PAYROLL TAXES MPLS 850,83 7,229,11 849.7 10,210,00 7,229,11 70,8 2,980,89
240  PROF FEES - MPLS 247,58 337,50 27,1 2,971.00 1,137,5 38.3 1,833,50
F1-400-250  SUPPLIFS - MPLS 109,33 72,19 66.0 1,312.00 8.0 6.4 1,228,31
E1-400-260  TELFPHONE - MPLS 234,58 171,95 73,3 2,815,00 687.67 2.4 2,127.33
E1-400-265  LONG DISTANCE MPLS 67.00 27.89 41,6 804,00 27,89 3,5 776,11
El-400-270  POSTAGE - MPLS 78,75 78.00 9.0 945,00 12,00 12,9 823,00
F1-400-280  OOQUPANCY - MPLS 05.83 49,95 8.0 6,070,00 49,95 7.4 5,620,05
El-400-200  INSURANCE - MPIS 30.83 0.00 0.0 610.00 V.00 0.0 FREANS
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ORG DUES - ST PAIL
MISC EXP - ST PALL
FILING FEES ST PAIL

PAYROLL TAX ST PALIL
PROF LIAB - ST PAIL

SALARTES ~ ST PAILL

E1-600-220  EMP BENEFITS ST PAIL

El-600-230
El-600-260  TELEPHONE - ST PALL

El-600-265  LONG DISTANCE STPAIL
El-600-270  POSTAGE - ST PAUL
El-600-290  INSURANCE - ST PAUL
E1-600~295

El-600-330  CONFERENCES ST PALL
El-600-340  SUBSCRIPTION ST PALL
El-600-370  UPDATES - ST PAIL

El-600-330  LAW LIBRARY ST PALL

E1-600-410

E1-600-240  PROF FEES - ST PALL
El-600-250  SUPPLIES - ST PALL
El-600-280  OOCUPANCY - ST PALL
El-600-320  TRANSP - ST PALL

El-600-430  BQUIP PURCH ST PAIL
El-600-435  BEQUIP REPAIR ST PALL
El-600-436  EQUIP RENTAL ST PAIL
“Fmﬁﬂ DEPRECTATION ST PALL

~600-490
E1-600-492  CERT CRT REC ST PAUL

El-600-420  AWARIS - ST PAIL
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' CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
7

ACOOUNT' QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMOUNT BUDGET YID AMOINT

0 600,00 10,27
.0 0.00 0.00
6
7

E1-600-493  BANK CHARGES ST PAIL 30,00 0,00 0,
E1-600-495  CLIENT AWARD ST PAIL 0.00 0.00 0
El-600-500  INTEREST EXP ST PALL 31,00 83.% 164,

SUBTOTAL; 12,536,75 9,494,08 75,

208,41
19,168,16

FUND TOTAL: 21,641,37 21,714,07 100,3 37,833.41
EXPENDITURE. ACOOUNT TOTAL: 21,641,37 21,714,07 100,3 37,883.41
INOME ~ EXPENSES TOTAL: 0.03 1,930.04 99,9 -2,460,07
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CENTRO LEGAL INC
(GENERAL FUND AQCOUNTS)
APRIL 30, 1987
INOME AQOOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

ACCOUNT CODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMONT Z BUDGET YD AMOINT % BALANCE
11-300-010  QQNTRIBUTIONS - MPLS 3,993.17 85.00 21,9  47,918,00 13,630.00 28,4  34,288,00
11-300-020  MPLS UNITED WAY 2,434,442 2,446,00 100,5 29,213,00 9,642,00 33,0 19,571.00
11-300-101 MCAA - MPLS 416,67 0.0 0.0 5,000,00 0.00 . 0.0 5,000,00
11-300-102  IOLTA - MPLS 1,041.67 1,051.00 100.9 12,500,00 171,00 33,4 8,329,00
11-300-103 RIS - MPLS 0,00 0,00 0.0 0.00 149,28 0,0 -1,149,28
11-300-115  LSAC GRANT - MPLS 572,92 520,00 90.8 6,875,00 069,50 30,1 4,805,50
I1-300-130  ATTORNEY FEES - MPLS 28,33 12,50 58.8 2,500,00 650,00 26,0 1,850,00
11-300-160  INTEREST INOQME MPLS 20,83 8,88 42,6 250,00 33.47 2.4 196,53
Il-m‘].?o MI&: ]]m’E - m m'as m.m %.9 m.m mnw 1(1).0 Oam
11-300-180  RETAINER FEES - MPLS 83,33 27,0 33,0 1,000,00 37.0 3.8 962,50
11-300-190  MEIRO QOUNCIL - MPLS 312,50 0,0 0,0 3,750,00 0,00 0.0 3,750,00
SUBTOTAL: 9,104,67 5,300.88 38,2 109,2%6,00  31,652,75 29,0  77,603.25
11-500-010  CONTRIBUTIONS - ST P 7,726,33 875,00 11.3  92,716,00 13,630,00 14,7 79,086,00
101 m . Sr PALE-I Oow OO(D 000 Oa(n Oam 0.0 Dom
11-X00-102  IOLTA - ST PAL 1,041,67 1,051,00 100,9  12,500,00 4,171,00 33,4 8,329,00
Il-mlm S“RI.S - Sr PML m.% O.ED 0.0 10,(mtm 2.@.79 moo 7,%5-21
n-mlm sr. PML IMIED HAY 1'716.67 1'717.(1) 1m00 m,@.m .(D 33.3 13,732.(1]
11-500-115  LSAC - ST PAIL 372,92 520,00 90,8 6,875.00 0 30,1 4,805,50
11-500-130  ATTORNEY FEE ST PALL 208,33 124,50 0.8 2,300,00 00 26,3 1,842,00
11-500-160  INTEREST INC ST PALL 20,83 8.87 42,6 230,00 H4 18,3 204,36
I1-500-170  MISC INOOME ST PALL 20,83 230,00 99,9 230,00 268,00 107,2 -18,00
11-500-180  RETAINER FEE ST PALL - 83,33 27,50 33,0 1,000,00 37.50 3.8 962,50

11-500-190  METRO COUNCIL STPALL 312,50 0,00 0.0 3,750.00 0,00 0.0 3,730,
SUBIOTAL: 12,536.74 4,573,87 36,5 150,441,00 29,752,43 19,8 120,688,57
FUND TOTAL: 21,641,410  9,874,75 456 259,697.00  61,405,18 23,6 198,21.8
INOOME ACCOUNT ‘TOTAL: 2164141 9,874,75 45.6 259,697.00  61,405.18 23,6 198,201.82

EXPENDITURE AQCOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

AQOOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADINT 4 BUDGET YD AMONT 2 BALANCE
El-400-210  SALARIES - MPLS 5,672,50 4,426,5% 78,0 68,070,00 17,710,95 26,0 30,359.05
El-400-220  EMP BENEFTTS - MPLS 672,42 0.0 0,0 8,069,00 838,06 11.1 7,170,9
El-400-230  PAYROLL TAXES MPLS 850,83 0.00 0.0 10,210,00 29,11 70.8 2,980,89
EIQ:Z"O PROF FEES - MPLS 247,58 8R2.50 32,1 2,971,00 027,50 68.2 943,30
El 250  SUPPLIES - MALS 109,33 0,00 0.0 1,312,00 83.60 6.4 1,228,31
El-400-260  TELEPHONE - MPLS 234,58 0,00 0.0 2,815.,00 862,07 0.6 1,952,93
El-400-265  LONG DISTANCE MPLS 67.00 0,00 0.0 804,00 67.48 8.4 736,52
El-400-270  POSTAGE - MPLS 78,75 78,00 9.0 945,00 264,00 25,8 701,00
E1-400-280  OOQUPANCY - MPLS 305,83 0,00 0.0 6,070,00 89.90 14.8 5,170,10
El-400-290  INSURANCE - MPLS 0.8 01,00 592,2 610,00 01,00 49.3 309,00
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Page 2
@ SHRET OF DOME AD BXPRNSE *+
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

ACCOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADUNT 4 BUDGET YID ADINT % BALANCE
El-400-295  PROF LIABILITY MPLS 67.83 0.00 0.0 814.00 0.0 0.0 814,00
E1-400-310  PRINTING - MPLS 52,50 0.00 0.0 630,00 245,73 39.0 384,27
El-400-320  TRANSPORTATION MPLS 43,75 7.0 16,0 525,00 276,64 52,7 248,36
El-400-330  CONFERENCES - MPLS 43,75 0.00 0.0 225,00 0,00 0,0 525,00
El-400-340  SUBSCRIPTIONS - MPLS 21.83 0.00 0.0 262,00 0.0 0.0 262,00
El-400-370  UPDATES - MPLS 87.50 0,0 57,1 1,050,00 47,00 52,1 503,00
El-400-330  LAW LIBRARY - MPLS 109,33 0.00 0.0 1,312,00 19%6.08 14,9 1,115,92
El-400-410  ORG, DUES - MPLS 4,33 0.00 0.0 52,00 0,00 0,0 52,00
El-400-420  AWARDS - MPLS 4,33 0,00 0.0 52,00 0.00 0.0 52,00
El-400-430  HQUIP PURCHASE MPLS 43,75 42,28 9.6 525,00 84,79 16,2 440,21
El-400-435  BQUIP REPAIR - MPLS 43,75 0.00 0.0 525.00 0.00 0.0 525,00
El-400-436  HQUIP RENTAL - MPLS 21,83 0.00 0.0 262,00 0,00 0.0 262,00
El-400-460  DEPRECTATION - MPLS 43,75 0,00 0.0 525,00 0.00 0.0 525,00
E1-400-490  MISC EXPENSE - MPLS 8.75 0,00 0.0 105,00 265,00 252,4 -160,00
El-400-491  FILING FEES - MPLS 4,33 15,00 346.4 52.00 -2,188,00 -999,9 2,240,00
E1-400-492  CERT CRT REQORD MPLS 4,33 120,00 99,9 52,00 217,89 419,0 -165,89
El-400-493  BANK CHARGES - MPLS 0.00 3.8 0.0 0.00 198,59 0,0 -198.59
El-400-495  CLIENT AWARD - MPLS 0,00 910,07 0.0 0,00 910,07 0,0 -910,07
w:fﬂ) INTEREST EXP - MPLS 9.33 79.72 854.4 112,00 356,87 318.6 =24 87
501  VOIDED CHECXS 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0,0 0.00
SUBIOTAL: 9,104.62 6,871.% 75.5 109,256.00 31,434.42 28.8 77,821,558
E1-600-210  SALARIES - ST PALL 7,560,42 5,480,37 72.5 90, 725,00 25,152,211 27,7 65,572.79
El-600-220  BMP BENEFTIS ST PALL 925,58 0.00 0,0 11,107.00 8%8.05 8.1 10,208,95
El-600-230  PAYROLL TAX ST PALL 1,154,92 0,00 0,0 13,8%,00 0.00 0.0 13,8%,00
El-600-240  PROF FEES - ST PALL 351 67 802,50 228,2 4,220,00 1,127,500 26,7 3,092.50
E1-600-250  SUPPLIES - ST PALL 150,50 0,00 0.0 1,806.00 119,51 6.6 1,686,49
El-600-260  TELEPHONE - ST PALL 316.83 242,60 76,6 3,802,00 982,61 25.8 ,819.39
El-600-265  LONG DISTANCE STPAUL 162,50 172,17 106,0 1,950,00 816,85 41.9 1,133.15
E]."@"’Z?O m - SI' PM‘ ].CB 33 1wom' 9203 l.mow ‘mom 33.8 w.m
El-600-280  OOCUPANCY - ST PAUL 696,17 0,00 0.0 8,354.,00 1,206,8 14,4 7,147,02
E1-600-290  INSURANCE - ST PAUL 102,08 01.00 2%4.9 1,225,00 01.00 24.6 924,00
El-600-295  PROF LIAB - ST PALL 166,17 0.0 0,0 1,994,00 0.00 0.0 1,9%,00
El-600-310  PRINTING - ST PALL 2,25 84,00 116.3 867.00 376,12 43,4 490,88
El"mm m -~ SI' PML fﬂ.zs 75.45 125.2 mom 159.(0 22.0 %4.0]
El-600-330  CONFERENCES ST PAUL 60,25 0.0 0.0 723,00 260,00 36,0 463.00
El-600-340  SUBSCRIPTION ST PALL 30.08 0,00 0.0 361.00 0,00 0.0 361.00
El-600-370  UPDATES - ST PALL 120,42 0,00 41,5 1,445,00 47,0 37,9 898,00
E1-600-380  LAW LIBRARY ST PALL 130,50 0,00 0,0 1,806,00 196,07 10.9 1,600.93
El-600-410  ORG DUES - ST PALL 6.00 45,00 70,0 72,00 45,00 62,5 27,00
El-600-420  AWARDS - ST PALL 6.00 0,00 0.0 72,00 0.00 0.0 72,00
El-600-430  EQUIP PURCH ST PALL 60,25 118,66 196.9 723,00 333.93 46,2 389,07
E1-600-435  BQUIP REPAIR ST PALL 60,25 57,37 95.2 723,00 154,79 214 568,21
m HQUIP RENTAL ST PAUL 30.08 000 0.0 361.00 57,00 15.8 04,00
DEPRECTATION ST PALL 60,25 0,0 0.0 723,00 0,00 0,0 723,00
El-600-490  MISC EXP - ST PALL 12,00 0,00 0.0 144,00 19.00 13,2 125,00
E1-600-491  FILING FEES ST PALL 6.00 35.00 583.3 72,00 338.80 470.6 -206,80
El-600-492  CERT CRT REC ST PALL 6.00 16,00 266,7 72,00 131,00 181,9 -59.00




W‘“mmwmmmm

AOQOONT CODE~ DESCRIPTION

E1-600-493  BANK CHARGES ST PALL
E1-600-495  CLIENT AWARD ST PALL
El-600-500  INTEREST EXP ST PAUL
SUBTOTAL:

FUND TOTAL:

EXPENDITURE AQCOUNT TOTAL:

INOOME - EXPENSES TOTAL:

30,00
0,00
51.00
12,536,75
21,641,37
21,641,37

0.04
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CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
ACCOUNT CODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADINT % BUDGET YID ADINT % BALANCE
11-300-010  CONTRIBUTIONS - MPLS 3,993.17 1,55,00 38,2  47,918,00 15,155,00 31.6  32,763.00
11-300-020  MPLS UNITED WAY 2,434,42 2,446,00 100,5 29,213,00 12,088,00 41,4  17,125.00
11-300-101 MCAA - MPLS 416,67 0.0 0.0 5,000,00 0,00 0,0 5,000,00
11-200-102  ICLTA - MPLS 1,041.67 1,051,00 100,9 12,500,00 5,22,00 41,8 7,278,00
N-300-13 RIS - MLS 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 1,14, 8 0,0 -1,149,28
11-300-115  LSAC GRANT - MPLS 572,92 520,00 90,8 6,875,00 2,589,350 37,7 4,285,350
n—m‘m m FEES - ms 18033 m.m 129.6 2,-’QO gm. %.8 1.%.&
11-300-160  INTEREST INOOME MPLS 20,83 0,00 0.0 230,00 53,47 21,4 196,53
11-300-170  MISC INOQME - MPLS 20,8 0.0 0.0 230,00 250,00 100,0 0.00
n-mlm IoCl FEES o I“HS &3.33 25-&) 33.0 l'm-m &.m 6.3 937.3}
11-300-190  MEIRO COUNCIL - MPLS 312,50 0,00 0.0 3,750,00 0.0 0.0 3,750,00
SUBIOTAL: 9,104.67 5,837,000 641 109,25.00 37,489,755 343 71,766.,25
10  CONIRIBUTIONS - ST P 6,214,350 1,520,00 24,5 74,574,00 15,130,000 20,3 39,424.,00
101  MCAA - ST PAIL 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
11-300-102  IOCTA - ST PALL 1,041,67 1,051.00 100.9 12,300,00 5,22,00 41.8 7,278,00
11-500-100  SRLS - ST PALL 833.33 2,148,66 257.8 10,000,00 4,133,45 415 5,846,355
11-500-104  ST. PAUL UNITED WAY 1,716,67 1,717.00 100,0 20,600,00 8,285,00 41,7 12,015,00
I11-500-113  SRLS - ILP -ST PALL 1,511.83 11,436,93 756.5 18,142,00 11,436.93 63.0 6,705.07
I1-500-115  LSAC - ST PAIL 572,92 520,00 9.8 6,875,00 2,389,50 37,7 4,285,50
11-500-130  ATTORNEY FEE ST PAUL 28,33 272,00 130.6 2,300,00 930,00 37.2 1,570.00
I1-500-160  INTEREST INC ST PALL 20,83 0.00 0.0 230,00 45,64 18,3 24,36
11-500-170  MISC INOQME ST PALL 20,83 0,00 0.0 230,00 268,00 107.2 -18.00
11-500-180  I.C. FEE - ST PAL 83.33 25,00 30,0 1,000,00 62,50 6.3 937.30
11-500-190  METRO COUNCIL STPALL 312,30 0.00 0.0 3,750.00 0,00 0.0 3,750,00
SUBTOTAL: 12,536, 74 18,690,359 149.1 130,441,00  48,443,02 32,2 101,997.9%8
FUND TOTAL: 21,641,41 2%,527.9 113.3 2%0,607,00  85,932,77 3.1 173,764.23
INOOME AQQOUNT' TOTAL: 21,641.41 24,327,59 113.3 2%0,607.00  8,932,77 33,1 173,764.23
EXPENDITURE AQCOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
AQCOONT QODE DESCRTPTION BUDGET ADINT Z BUDGET YID AMONT 2 BALANCE
E1-400-210  SALARIES - MPLS 5,672.50 4,%7,70 80.5 68,070,00 2,218,65 32,7 45,1,35
i—@-ﬂ) EMP BENEFTIS - MPLS 672,42 470,25 69,9 8,060,00 1,3%8,31 17.0 6,700.69
PAYROLL TAXES MPLS 850,83 2,39,01 281.6 10,210,00 9,625,12 94.3 584.88
=400-240  PROF FEES - MPLS 247,58 175,00 70,7 2,971.00 2,22.50 74,1 768,50
E1-400-250  SUPPLIES - MPLS 109,33 400,27 366,1 1,312.00 483,96 36.9 828,04
El-400-260  TELEPHONE - MPLS 234,58 171,95 73.3 2,815.00 1,084,02 36,7 1,780,988
El-400-265  LONG DISTANCE MPLS 67,00 9.0 117.9 804.00 146,48 18,2 657,52
El-400-270  FROSTAGE - MPLS 78,75 0,00 0.0 945,00 244,00 25,8 701.Q0
E1-400-280  OOCUPANCY - MPLS 305.83 0.00 0.0 6,070,00 89,90 14,8 5,170,10
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CURRENT

-

ANNUAL

AQCOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADUNT BUDGET YID ADNT 2 BALANCE
E1-400-200  INSURANCE - MPLS 30,83 0.00 301,00 49.3 309,00
E1-400-295  PROF LIABILITY MPLS 67.83 0,00 0,00 0.0 814.00
E1-400-310  PRINTING - MPLS 52,50 110,46 356,19 36,5 273.81
E1-400-320  TRANSPORTATION MPLS 43,75 166,35 525,00 42,9 Bha 82.01
E1-400-330  CONFERENCES - MPLS 43.75 0.00 525,00 0,00 0,0 525,00
El-‘m—m amn’ﬂ@s — ms 21.& O.CD 262.&) Oow 0.0 262.&)
El-m—:‘l'l'o W‘IES - bﬂs 8?.:-{) Oom 1,@.[[] 547.&] 52.1 mom
E1-400-380  LAW LIBRARY - MPLS 109,33 0.00 1,312,00 19%.08 14.9 1,115.92
mmlo {'RG. I.U}S - I'H.S 4033 Oom 52.m O.m 0-0 52.(1)
mm m _— l’ﬂs 4.33 O.m 52.(1) 0.m 0.0 52-m
E1-400-430  BQUIP PURCHASE MPLS 43,75 0.00 525,00 84,79 16.2 440,21
Elm mlIP REMR - m-s 43.75 O.m 525.CD O.CD 0-0 mom
F1-400-436  BQUIP RENTAL - MPLS 21.83 0,00 262,00 0.00 0.0 262,00
E1-400-460  DEPRECIATION - MPLS 43,75 0.00 525,00 0,00 0.0 525,00
E1-400-490  MISC EXPENSE - MPLS 8.75 30,00 105,00 205,00 281.0 -190.00
El-400-491  FILING FEES - MPLS 4,33 85,00 52,00 -2,103,00 -999.9 2,155,00
E1-400-492  CERT CRT REQORD MPLS 4,33 0.00 52,00 217,89 419.0 -165.89
93  BANK CHARGES - MPLS 0.00 115,41 0,00 314,00 0,0 =314,00
400495  CLIENT AWARD - MPLS 0.00 0.00 0.00 910,07 0.0 -010,07
m“m‘m B\TEREST HP - W 9-33 77.& 112.(1] mogs E?os -321.95
E1-400-501  VOIDED QXS 0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00
9,104,62 8,844,48 109,25%6,00  40,278,90 36.9  68,977.10
E1-600-210  SALARIES - ST PALL 7,560,42 6,862,76 32,014,97 35.3  38,710.03
E1-600-220  BMP BENEFITS ST PALL 925,38 470.24 1,368.29 12,3 9,738.71
El-600-230  PAYROLL TAX ST PAUL 1,154.92 2,396.01 2,36.,01 17.3 11,462,9
El-600-240  PROF FEES - ST PAUL 351,67 175,00 1,32,50 30,9 2,917,390
E1-600-250  SUPPLIES - ST PAUL 150,50 400,27 519,78 28.8 1,286,222
E1-600-260  TELEPHQNE - ST PAUL 316,83 268,00 1,250,61 32.9 2,351.39
El-600-265  LONG DISTANCE STPALL 162,50 295,00 1,950.00 1,111.,85 57,0 838.15
E1-600-270  POSTAGE - ST PALL 108,33 200,00 1,300,00 600,00 46.2 700,00
El-600-280  OOCUPANCY - ST PALL 696.17 0.00 8,354,00 1,206, 1444 7,147,022
E1-600-200  INSURANCE - ST PALL 102,08 0.00 1,225,00 01.00 24.6 924,00
El-600-295  PROF LIAB - ST PAUL 166,17 0.00 1,994.00 0,00 0.0 1,9%.00
E1-600-310  PRINTING - ST PALL 72,25 66,70 92.3 867.00 442,82 5l.1 424,18
El-600-320  TRANSP - ST PALL 60,25 18.30 30.4 723.00 177,30 24,5 345,70
E1-600-330  CONFERENCES ST PALL 60.25 0.00 0.0 723,00 200,00 36,0 463,00
E1-600-340  SUBSCRIPTION ST PAUL 30.08 0.00 0.0 361.00 0.00 0.0 361.00
E1-600-370  UPDATES - ST PAIL 120,42 0.00 0,0 1,445,00 547.00 37.9 898,00
E1-600-380  LAW LIBRARY ST PAUL 150,30 0,00 0.0 1,806,00 196,07 10,9 1,600.93
E1-600-410  ORG DUES - ST PALL 6.00 0.00 0.0 72,00 45,00 62,5 27,00
E1-600-420  AWARDS - ST PALL 6.00 0.00 0.0 72,00 0.0 0.0 72,00
BQUIP PURCH ST PALL 60.25 0.0 0.0 723.0 333,93 46.2 380,07
-600-435  HQUIP REPAIR ST PALL 60.25 135,32 224.6 723.00 290,11 40,1 432.89
E1-600-436  HQUIP RENTAL ST PALL 0.08 8,00 272.6 361.00 139,00 38,5 222,00
E1-600-460  DEPRECIATION ST PAUL 60.25 0.00 0.0 723.00 0,00 0,0 723,00
E1-600-490  MISC EXP - ST PAIL 12,00 30,00 230,0 144,00 49,00 3.0 95.00
El-600-491  FILING FEES ST PAUL 6.00 0.00 0.0 72,00 338.80 470.6 -266.80
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CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
AQCONT OODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADINT % BUDGET YID ADINT 2 BALANCE
El-600-492  CERT CRT REC ST PAUL 6.00 0.00 0.0 72,00 131,00 181.9 -39.00
E1-600-493  BANK CHARGES ST PALL 30,00 115,41 230.8 600,00 165.51 27.6 434,49
E1-600-495  CLIENT AWARD ST PALL 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 825,07 0,0 825,07
E1-600-500  INTEREST EXP ST PALL 31.00 77.08 151,1 612,00 433,97 70.9 178,03
SUBTOTAL: 12,536.75 11,592,00 92,5 150,441.00 44,7943 29.8  105,644,57
El-700-210  SALARIES - IIP 0,00 0,00 0.0 0,00 0.00 0.0 0,00
El—mm BP WIS - ]lp O-G) 0.(1) 0.0 O.m 0.(D 0.0 O.w
El-700-230 PR TAXES - IIP 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
m—m‘m m - II.P U.CO 0.(13 0.‘0 Onm O.CO 0'0 Oom
El-700-260  TELEPHONE - IIP 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0,00 0.0 0.00
El-700-280  OOCUPANCY - ILP 0.00 0,00 0.0 0.00 0,00 0.0 0,00
El-7200-320  TRANSPORTATION ILP 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0,0 0,00
El-700-330  TRAINING - ILP 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
El-700-490  BQUIP PURCHASE ILP 0.00 577,00 0.0 0,00 577,00 0.0 =577.00
SUBIOTAL: 0.00 577,00 0.0 0.00 577,00 0.0 ~577,00
. FUND TOTAL: 21,641.37 21,013,57 97.1  250,697.00 85,652.33 33.0 174,044.67
EXPENDITURE ACQOUNT TOTAL: 21,641,37 21,013,57 97.1 250,607,00 85,652,133 33.0 174,044.67
m - m 'IUI.AL: Oom 3.514.02 %09 Oom 233.44 0.0 -m.%
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CENTRO LEGAL INC

(GINERAL FUND AQDOUNTS)

SIPTEVBER 20, 1987

TNOOME ACOOUNTS:
AQCOUNT CODES DESCRIPTION
11-200-010  CONTRIEUTIONS - MPLS
11-300-011  CLIENT QONT MPLS
11-300-012  OOWTRIBUTIONS ASIAN
11-200-020  MPLS UNTTED WAY
11-300-102  IOLTA - MPLS
11-300-13 SRS - MLS
11-200-115  LSAC GRANT - MPLS
11-300-130  ATTORNEY FEES - MPLS
T1-200-131  ATTY FEE AWARIS MPLS
T1-300-160  INTEREST INOQHL MPLS
11-300-170  MISC INOQ'E - MPLS
11-300-180  I.C. FEES - IMPLS
SUBTOTAL:
11-500-010  CONTRIBUTIONS — ST P
I 11  CLIENT QT - ST PAL
11 %0-102  IOLTA - ST PAUL
11-500-103  SRLS - ST PAUL
11-500-104  ST. PAUL UNTTED WAY
11-500-113  CENTRO IIP - SP
11-500-114  SRLS IIP - SP
11-500-115  LSAC - SI' PAUL
11-500-130  ATTORNEY FLE ST PAUL
11-500-131  ATTY FEE AVARIS SP
11-500-160  INTEREST INC ST PAUL
11-500-170  MISC TNOQME ST PALL
11-500-180  I.C. FEE - ST PAUL
SUBIOTAL:
FUND TOTAL:

THOXME AQOOUNT TOTAL:

8

EXPENDITURE AQOOUNTS:
AQUOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION
F1-400-210  SALARTIES - MPLS
£00-220 BP BENEFITS - MPLS
400-230  PAYROLL TAXES MPLS
[1-400-240  PROF FEES - MPLS
F1-400-250  SUPPLIES - MPLS
F1-400-260  TELEPHONE - MPLS
F1-400-265  LONG DISTANCE MPLS

I

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
BUDGET AMOUNT BUGET  YID AOUNT DALANCE
2,002.58  1,519.10 24,3100 19,6810 8L9  4,366.90
0.00 0.00 0,00 30.00 0.0 -320.00
974,08 0,00 11,689.00 000 0.0  11,68.00
23442 2,646.00 20.213.00 21,8720 749  7,341.00
1,354.17 1,666.66 16.250.00  9,816.9 606  6,433.01
0.0  -1,149.28 0.00 2,285 0.0  2,28.%
761,25 0,00 9,375.00  4,143.31 442 528109
83.33 390.00 1000.00  2,403.75 204 -L,403.75
0.00 0.00 0,00 750.00 0.0 ~750.00
20,83 2.25 250,00 7141 286 178.59
20,83 15.00 250,00 270,00 108.0 -20.00
41,67 280,00 500.00 602.50 120.5 -102.50
7,713.16  5,169.73 92,55.00 57,6350 €23 34,922.%
su8d2 1,500 286 62,9810 16,60.00 26.4  46,331.00
0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
1,35%.17 00 00 162500 815033 50.2 8,099.67
a3 1,05.66 247 10,0000 11,132.32 ul3  -1,132.32
1,716.67 1'717.00 1000 20,6000  15,453.00 73.0 5,147.00
1'511.83  -8,46.38 -538.6  18,142.00 9.260.5 5l 8,872.46
a3 8.768.00 9.9 10,0000  8,768.09 87.7 1,231.91
Bl25 Lo 133 9,375.00 51849 55,3  4,190.05
g3 LOSL.00 999 1,000  3,506.D 351.6  —2,516.25
0,00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
20.83 0.0 0.0 250.00 £9.97 200 200,03
20,83 0.00 0.0 250,00 263,00 107.2 -13.00
41,67 230.00 5 50.00  1,155.00 231.0 -655.00
12,15.66 17,6298 629 149,380 79,597.45 69,750.55
20,158.82  12,992.71 21,906,00  137,232.95 104,673.05
20,158.82  12,992.71 21,906,00  137,232.95 104,673.05
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
PUDGET AYCUNT YID AONT % RALANCE
4,547.50  4,016.25 54,570.00  3B,8L% 713 15078.0
537.92 407,69 645500 3,528 Sh6  2,932.10
682, 0.00 818500  9,625.12 117.6  -1,440.12
196,00 87.50 2352.00  3,267.50 138.9 915,50
£7.50 0.00 1,050.00 601.79 57.3 448,21
186.00 0.00 2,22.0  1,73L.80 716 500,20
50,00 0.00 600,00 158.14 20,4 141,76
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." STATENT OF TNOOE AND EXPIISE e+
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

AQQOUNT QOLE DESCRIPTION % BUDGET YID ADONT 7 BALANCE
E1-400-270  POSTAGE - MPLS o 0.0 306,00 48.4 390.00
F1-400-280  OOCUPANCY - MPLS 85 333.6 4 3,149.65 ©64.9 1,706.35
E1-400-200  INSURANCE - MPLS 00 0.0 379,00 75.8 121.00
E1-400-295  PROF LIABILITY MPLS .00 0.0 0.00 0.0 814.00
E1400-310  PRINTING - MPLS 0.0 0.0 374,99 74,4 129.01
F1-400-320  TRANSPORTATION MPLS 99.88 285.4 711.35 169.4 -291.35
F1-400-330  QONFERENCES - MPLS -900,00 -999.9 -927,00 -220.6 1,347.00
[1-400-340  SUBSCRIPTIONS - MPLS 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 210.00
[1-400-370  UPDATES - MPLS 0.00 0.0 617.92 73.6 22,08
E1-400-330  LAW LIBRARY - MPLS 0.00 0.0 1,050.00 196.08 18.7 853.92
[1-400-410  ORG. DUES - MPLS 0 0,00 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.00
[1-400-420  AWARDS - MPLS 3.50 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 42.00
E1-400-430  BQUIP PURCIASE IMPLS 35.00 0.0 0.0 195.69  46.6 224,31
[1-400435  BQUIP REPAIR - MPLS 35.00 0,00 0.0 110.95 26.4 309.05
[1-400-43%  BQUIP RINTAL - MPLS 17.50 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 210,00
[1-400-460  DEPRICIATION - IMPLS 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00
F1-400490  MISC EXPENSE - MPLS 7.00 0,00 0.0 301.00 353.3 -217.00
[1-400491  FILING FILS - MPLS 3.0 -53.10 -999.9 -2,240.26 -999.9 2,282.26
F1-400-492  CERT CRT REOORD MPLS 3.50 0.0 0.0 222,89 530.7 -180.89
93  BANK QIARGES - MPLS 0.00 160.14 0.0 1,038.29 0.0 -1,038.29
400495  CLIENT AWARD — MPLS 0.00 0.00 0.0 99,23 0.0 -049.23
[1-400-500  INTEREST EXP - MPLS 0.00 73.33 0.0 737,23 0.0 -737.28
F1-400-501  VOIDED QXS 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
SUBTOTAL: 7,259.67 54 72.2 87,116.00 63,962.19 73.4 23,133.81
[1-401-491  IOLTA FILE FEES MPLS 0.00 0.0 0.00 %63.00 0.0 -363.00
F1-401-492  TOLTA CRT CRT REC M 0.00 0.0 0.00 5,00 0.0 -5.00
SUBTUTAL: 0.0 0.0 0.00 368.00 0.0 -368.00
[1-600-210  SALARIES - ST PAUL 4,9106,21  79.9 73,850.00 55,218,20 74.8 18,631.80
F1-600-220  BMP BENEFITS ST PAUL 560,24 74.9 9,063.00 3,564.17  39.3 5,503.83
E1-600-230  PAYROLL TAX ST PAUL 0.0 0.0 11,328.00 2,396.01 21.2 8,931.9
E1-600-240  PROF FEES - ST PAUL 87.50 32.0 3,233.00 2,367.50 72.1 915.50
[1-600-250  SUPPLIES - ST PAUL 15.37  12.5 1,475.00 1,665.82 112.9 -190.82
F1-600-260  TELEPAIONE - ST PAUL 0.0 0.0 2,925.00 2,023.16 9.2 o01.64
E1-600-265  LONG DISTANCE STPAUL 0.00 0.0 1,500.00 1,478.98 98.6 21,02
[1-600-270  POSTAGE - ST PAUL €8.50 0.00 0.0 1,062.00 010.75 85.8 151.25
E1-600-260  OOCUPANCY ~— ST PAUL 568.33 0.00 0.0 6,820.00 4,438.39  65.1 2,381.61
E1-000-200  INSURANCE - ST PAUL 83.33 0.00 0.0 1,000.00 379.00 37.9 621.00
F1-600-295  PROF LIAB - ST PAUL 135.67 0.00 0.0 1,628.00 0.00 0.0 1,628.00
E1-600-310  PRINIING - ST PAUL 59.00 0.00 0.0 708.00 647.%  91.5 00.04
E1-600-320  TRANSP - ST PAUL 49.17 102.9% 209.4 590.00 364,33 61.3 225.67
E1-600-330  COWFERENCES ST PAUL 49,17 455.00 925.4 590.00 835,50 130.1 -295.50
E1-G00-340  SUBSCRIPTION ST PAUL 24,38 0.0 0.0 295.00 0.00 0.0 295.00
.‘:éll—Em~3?0 UPDATES - ST PAUL 98.33 0.00 0.0 1,180.00 617.92 52.4 562,08
11-600-380  LAW LIBRARY ST PAUL 122,92 0.00 0.0 1,475.00 19%6.07 13.3 1,278.93
[1-600410  ORG DUES - ST PAUL 4,92 0.00 0.0 59.00 45,00 76,3 14.0C
E1-600-420  AWARDS - ST PAUL 4,92 0.00 0.0 59.00 0.0 0.0 59.(X
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QOOUNT QODE

DESCRIPTION

E1-600-430
E1-600-435
[1-600-436
E1-600-460
E1-600-490
E1-600-491
E1-600-492
E1-600-493
E1-600-495
[1-600-500

E1-601-491
E1-601-492

E1-700-210
[1-700-220

oz

E1-700-270
[1-700-220
E1-700-320
E1-700-330
E1-700-490

E1-800-210
[1-800-230
E1-800-250
E1-800-260
E1-800-270
E1-800-280
E1-800-320
E1-800-330
E1-800-490

BUIP PURCH ST PAUL
EQUIP REPAIR ST PAUL
[QUIP RENTAL ST PAUL
DEPRECTATION ST PAUL
MISC IXP - ST PAUL
FILING FEES ST PAUL
CIRT CKT REC ST PAUL
BANK CHARGES ST PAUL
CLINT AWARD ST PAUL
INTEREST EXP ST PAUL
SUBTUTAL:

IOLTA FILE FIIS S.P.
TOLTA (KT CRT RIC SP
SUBTOTAL:

SALARTES - TLP
P BENEFTIS - TLP
PR TAXES - TIP
SUPPLIES - TP
TELEPIONE - TLP
POSTAGE - TLP
OOCUPANCY - ILP
TRANSPORTATION ILP
TRAINING - ILP
BQUIP PURCHASE TP
SUBIOTAL:

SALARTES - ASIAN
[MP BENEFTTS ASIAN
PR TAXIS - ASIAN
SUPPLIES ~ ASIAN
TELFPHONE - ASIAN
POSTACEE - ASIAN
OOCUPANCY ~ ASIAN
TRANSPORTATION ASTAN
TRATNING — ASTAN
BQUIPMENT ~ ASTAN

- SUBIUTAL:

FOND TOTAL:

EXPENDITURE ACJOOUNT TOTAL:

INOE - EXPENSES TOTAL:

=:=ﬁ*r,\'m-m‘ OF THOOE AND EXTINGE i

Page 3

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL BUD

PUDGET AYDUNT % BUDGET YD ADNT 7% BALANCE
£9.17 0.0 0.0 590.00 3,119,76 528.8 -2,529.76
49.17 545.23 999.9 590.00 1,624,42 275.3 -1,034.42
24,58 0.0 0.0 295.00 441,20 149.6 -146.20
0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
9.83 0.00 0.0 118.00 75.00 63.6 43.00
4,92 5.00 101.6 59,00 156.30 264.9 -97.30
4,92 0.00 0.0 59.00 140,00 237.3 -81.00
50.00 160.14 320.3 600.00 723.35 120.6 -123.35
0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 -825.07 0.0 825,07
41,67 73.33 176.0 500,00 737.29 147.5 -237.29
10,142.19 6,926,938 63.3  121,706.00 83,391.01 63.5 38,314.99
0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 35,00 0.0 -35.00
0.00 2,0 0.0 0.00 42,00 0.0 42,00
0.00 2,0 0,0 0.00 77.00 0.0 -77.00
1,027.50 1,537.48 149.06 12,330.00 6,491.60 52.6 5,838.40
159,33 158.54  99.5 1,912,00 158,54 8.3 1,753.46
0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
25,00 0.00 0.0 300.00 0.0 0.0 300.00
100,00 0.00 0.0 1,200.00 352,56 29.4 847 .44
0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 213.68 0.0 -213.68
31.35 0.00 0.0 375.00 0.00 0.0 375.00
31.25 0.00 0.0 375.00 0.00 0.0 375.00
137.50 0.00 0.0 1,650.00 0.00 0.0 1,650.00
0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 2,252,000 0.0 -2,252.00
1,511.83 1,690.02 112.2 18,142.00 9,408.38 52.2 8,673.62
625.00 1,087.50 174.0 7,500.00 4,196.88  56.0 3,303.12
67.25 50.00 74.3 &07.00 5.0 6.2 757.00
84.33 0.00 0.0 1,012.00 0.00 0.0 1,012.00
72.92 0.0 0.0 875.00 0.00 0.0 875.00
32,75 0.0 0.0 393.00 0.00 0.0 393.00
7.83 0,00 0.0 94.00 44,00 46.8 50.00
30.58 0.0 0.0 607.00 0.00 0.0 607.00
4,33 18.00 415,7 52.00 51.50 9.0 0.50
4,33 0,00 0.0 52,00 0,00 0.0 52,00
24,75 0.00 0.0 297.00 0.0 0.0 207,00
974,07 1,155.50 118.6 11,689.00 4,342,388 37.1 7,340.62
19,887.76 15,042,046 75.6  238,653.00 161,623.% 67.7 77,024.04
19,887.76 15,042.04 75.6  238,653.00 161,628.% 67.7 77,024.04
271.06 -2,049.33 -755.9 3,253.00  -24,396.01 ~749.9 27,649.01
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% STATRMENT OF INOQME AND LXPENSE ik
CENTRO LEGAL INC
. (GENERAL, FUND ACCOUNTS)
AUGUST 31, 1987

INOOME AQOOUNTS:

CURRENT MONTH
AOUNT %

ANNUAL
BUDGET YID ADONT %

24,031,00

ACCOUNT QODE

1. 11-300-010

DESCRIPTION
CONTRIBUTIQNS - MPLS

BUDGET
2,002,58

10,00 0,5

o

,165,00 75,6

300-011
T1-300-012
11-300-020
11-300-102
11-300-103
I1-300-115
11-300-130
I1-300-131
I1-300-160
I1-300-170
I1-300-180

11-500-010
I1-500-011
Il 102
II 103
11-500-104
I1-500-113
11-500-115
11-500-130
11-500-131
11-500-160
11-500-170
11-500-180

CLIENT QONT MPLS
QONTRTBUTIONS ASIAN
MPLS UNITED WAY
IOLTA - MPLS
SRS - MPLS
LSAC GRANT - MPLS
ATTORNEY FEES - MPLS
ATTY FEE AWARDS MPLS
INTEREST INOOME MPLS
MISC INOQME - MPLS
I.C. ITIS - MPLS
SUBIOTAL:

CONTRIBUTIONS - ST P
CLIENT QONT - ST PAL
IOLTA - ST PALL
SMRLS - ST PALL
ST. PAUL UNITED WAY
SYRLS - IIP -ST PALL
LSAC - ST PALL
ATTORNEY FEE ST PALL
ATTY FEE AWARIS SP
INTEREST INC ST PALL
MISC INOQME ST PALL
I.C, FIE = ST PALL
SUBTOTAL;

IUND TOTAL:
INOME ACOOUNT TOTAL:

0.00
974,08
2,434,42
1,354.17
0,00
781,25
83.33
0.00
20,83
20,83
41,67
7,713,16

5,248.42
0.00
1,35.17
833,33
1,716,67
1,511.83
781,25
83,33
0.00
20.83
20,83
41,67
11,612,33

19,325.49

19,325.49

0.00
0.00
2,446,00
833.33
-2,298,56
520,81
629,75
0.00
3,71
0.00
75,00
2,222,04
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#=% STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE *ewk

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL BUIX

AQQOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AVOONT % BUDGET YID AOINT % BALANCE
El-400-280  OOCUPANCY - MPLS 404,67 0,00 0.0 4,856,00 1,79.80 37.1 3,056.20
El-400-200  INSURANCE - MPLS 41,67 0.00 0.0 300,00 379.00 75.8 121,00
El-400-295  PROF LIABILITY MPLS 67.83 0.0 0.0 814.00 0.00 0.0 814,00
El-400-310  PRINTING - MPLS 42,00 0.00 0.0 504,00 3749 744 129,01
[1-400-320  TRANSPORTATION MPLS 35.00 110,30 315,1 420,00 611,47 145.6 -191,47
El-400-330  CONFERENCES - MPLS 35.00 -27,00 -77.0 420,00 27,00 -6.3 447,00
E1-400-340  SUBSCRIPTIONS - MPLS 17,50 0.00 0.0 210,00 0,00 0.0 210.00
El-400-370  UPDATES - MPLS 70,00 0,00 0.0 840,00 617,92 73.6 222,08
El-400-380  LAW LIBRARY - MPLS 87.30 0.0 0,0 1,050.00 1%.08 18.7 853.92

[1-400-410  ORG, DUES - MPLS 3.50 0,00 0,0 42,00 0,00 0.0 42,
El-400-420  AVARIS - MPLS 3.0 0.0 0.0 42,00 0.0 0.0 42,00
El-400-430  BQUIP PURQIASE MPLS 35.00 110,90 316.9 420,00 195.69 46.6 224,31
El-400-435  BQUIP REPAIR - MPLS 35.00 0,00 0,0 420,00 110,95 26.4 309.05
E1-400-436  BQUIP RENTAL - MPLS 17.50 0,00 0,0 210,00 0.00 0.0 210,00
E1-400-460  DEPRECIATIQN - MPLS 0,00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00
El-400-490  MISC EXPRNSE - MPLS 7.0 6.00 85.7 84.00 301,00 358.3 -217.00
El-400-491  FILING FEES - MPLS 3.0 0.0 0.0 42,00 -2,187,16 -999.9 2,229.16
E1-400-492  CERT CRT REQORD MPLS 3.0 0.00 0.0 42,00 222,89 530.7 -180.89
El-400-493  RANK CHARGES - MPLS 0.00 13,00 0.0 0.00 878.15 0.0 -878.15
M@S CLIENT AWARD - MPLS 0.00 0,00 0.0 0.00 99.23 0,0 -249.23
500  INTEREST EXP - MPLS 0.00 75,35 0.0 0.00 €63.95 0.0 -663,95
El-400-501  VOIDED QXS 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0,0 0.00
SUBIUTAL: 7,259,67 4,476,52 61,7 87,116,00 38,740,65 67.4 28,375,35
El-401-491  IOLTA FILE FEES MPLS 0.00 3%3.00 0.0 0.00 33.00 0.0 =3063,00
El-401-492  TOLTA CRT CRT REC M 0.00 5.0 0,0 0.00 50 0,0 -5,00
SUBIUTAL: 0.00 368,00 0.0 0.00 368,00 0.0 =308.00
El-600-210  SALARTES - ST PALL 6,1%4.17 4,916.21 79.9 73,850.00 0,301,9 €8.1 23,548,01
El-600-220  BYP BENEFTTS ST PALL 735,67 -0.00 -7.7 9,068,00 2,97,93 33.1 6,070,07
[l-600-230  PAYROLL TAX ST PALL %4.,00 0,00 0.0 11,323,00 2,39%.01 21,2 8,931.9
El-600-240  PROF FEES - ST PAUL 273.58 87.50 32.0 3,283.00 2,280,00 .4 1,003.00
El-600-250  SUPPLIES - ST PALL 122,92 9.9 56.9 1,475.00 1,650.45 111.9 ~175.45
El-600-260  TELEPHONE - ST PAUL 243,75 238,50 106,1 2,925,00 2,023,16 €9.2 901.84
El-600-265  LONG DISTANCE STPALL 125,00 85.08 68,0 1,500.00 1,478,8 96.6 21.02
El-600-270  POSTAGE - ST PALL 88.50 160,75 181.6 1,062.00 910,75 85.8 151,25
El-600-280  OOQUPANCY - ST PALL 508,33 0,0 0.0 6,820,00 4,438,399 65,1 2,381,601
El-600-200  INSURANCE - ST PALL 83.33 0,00 0,0 1,000.00 379,00 37.9 621,00
E1-600-295  PROF LIAB - ST PAUL 135,67 0,00 0.0 1,628.00 0.0 0.0 1,628,00
El-600-310  PRINTING - ST PALL 0,00 0.00 0.0 708,00 647.9% 91.5 €0.04
El-600-320  TRANSP - ST PALL 49,17 19.95 40,6 50,00 261,37 44,3 328.63
El-600-330  OONFERENCES ST PAUL 49,17 0.0 0.0 590,00 430,50 73,0 159,50
El-600-340  SUBSCRIPTIQN ST PAUL 24,58 0.0 0.0 295,00 0,00 0.0 295,00
El-600-370  UPDATES - ST PALL 98.33 0,00 0.0 1,180.00 617,92 52.4 362,08
El-600-330  LAW LIBRARY ST PALL 122,92 0.00 0,0 1,475.00 19%.07 13.3 1,278.,93
10  ORG DUES - ST PALL 4,92 0,00 0.0 9,00 45,00 76,3 14.00
: 20  AWARDS - ST PALL 4,92 0,00 0.0 .00 0.0 0.0 A.00
El-600-430  HWIP PURKH ST PAUL 49,17 2,376,605 999.9 590.00 3,119,76 528.8 =2,520,76
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Page 3

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

AQJCUNT CODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMOUNT 4 BUDGET YID AOINT % BALANCE
El-600-435  BQUIP REPAIR ST PAUL 49,17 188,70 383.8 390,00 1,079,19 182.9 -489,19
El-600-436 ~ BQUIP RENTAL ST PAUL 24,58 188,70 767.7 295,00 441,20 149.6 -146,20
El-600-460  DEPRECIATIQN ST PALL 0,00 0,00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
El-600-490  MISC EXP - ST PAUL 9.83 6.0 61,0 118,00 75,00 63.6 43,00
E1-600-491  FILING FEES ST PALL 4,92 0,0 0,0 39,00 151,30 256.4 92,30
E1-600-492  CERT CRT REC ST PAUL 4,92 0,00 0.0 .00 140,00 237.3 -81.00
E1-600-493  BANK CHARGES ST PAUL 30,00 13,00 26.0 © 600,00 5%63.21 9.9 36.79
E1-600-495  CLIENT AWARD ST PAUL 0,00 0.0 0.0 0.00 -825,07 0.0 825,07
E1-600-500  INTEREST EXP ST PAUL 41,67 75,34 180.8 00,00 | 663.% 132.8 ~163.96
SUBIUTAL: 10,142,19 8,387.23 8.7 121,706.00 76,464,083 62,8 45,241,97
El-601-491  IOLTA FILE FEES S.P, 0.00 35.00 0.0 0.00 35,00 0.0 -35.00
El-601-492  IOLTA CRT CRT REC SP 0.00 20.00 0.0 0.00 20,00 0.0 -20.00
SUBTOTAL: 0.00 5.0 0.0 0.00 55.00 0.0 =55.00
El-700-210  SALARTES - IIP 1,027,50 1,537.48 149.6 12,330.00 4,9%4.12 40,2 7,375.88
El-700-220  EMP BENEFTIS - IIP 150.33 0,00 0,0 1,912.00 0.0 0.0 1,912,00
El-700-230 PR TAXIS - IIP 0.00 0,00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00
El-700-250  SUPPLIES - IIP 25,00 0.0 0.0 300,00 0.0 0.0 300,00
260  IELEPHQNE - IIP 100.00 0,00 0.0 1,200.00 352,56 29,4 847,44
270  POSTAGE - IIP 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 213,68 0.0 -213.68
El-700-280  OOCUPANCY - ILP 31.25 0,00 0.0 375.00 0.0 0.0 375.00
El-700-320  TRANSPORTATION ILP 31.25 0,0 0,0 375.00 0.0 0.0 375.00
El-700-330  TRAINING - IIP 137,50 0,00 0,0 1,650,00 0.0 0.0 1,650.00
[1-700490  BQUIP PURCHASE TP 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 2,252,00 0,0 -2,252.00
SUBTOTAL: 1,511.83 1,537.48 101.7 18,142,00 7,7712,36 42.,8 10,369.64
El-800-210  SALARTES - ASIAN 625,00 1,037,50 166.0 7,500,00 3,10, 41,5 4,390.62
El-800-220  BMP BENEFITS ASIAN 67.25 0.0 0.0 807,00 0,00 0,0 807.00
El-800-230 PR TAXES - ASTAN 84.33 0.0 0,0 1,012,00 0.0 0.0 1,012,00
[1-600-250  SUPPLIES - ASIAN 72,92 0.0 0.0 875,00 0.0 0.0 875.00
El-800-260  TELIPHONE - ASIAN 32,75 0.0 0.0 393,00 0.0 0.0 393.00
El-800-270  POSTAGE - ASTIAN 7.83 0,00 0.0 94.00 4,00 46,8 50,00
El-800-280  OOCUPANCY - ASIAN 30,58 0.0 0.0 €07.00 0.0 0.0 €07.00
El-800-320  TRANSPORTATION ASIAN 4,33 0.00 0,0 52,00 33,50 644 18,50
El-800-330  TRAINING - ASIAN 4,33 0.00 0,0 52,00 0.0 0.0 52,00
El-800-490  BQUIRMENT - ASIAN 24,75 0.00 0.0 297.00 0.0 0,0 297.00
SUBIUTAL 974,07 1,037,50 106.5 11,689.00 3,180.88 27.3 8,502,12
FUND TOTAL: 19,887.76 15,801,73 79.8  238,653.00 146,586.92 6l.4 92,060,08
EXPENDITURE ACOOUNT TOTAL: 19,887.76 15,801.73 79.8  238,653.00  146,586,92 6l.4 92,060,08
INOQE - EXPENSES TOTAL: -362,27 ~4,671,11 830,8 -6,747,00 -22,346,68 331.2 15,599.68




CENIRO LEGAL INC -
(GENERAL FUND AOQQOUNTS)
JUNE 30, 1986

¢ STATEMENT OF INOQME AND EXPENSE ek
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ek STATEMENT OF INOXME AND EXPENSE sk
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
ACCOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMOUNT y4 BUDGET YID AMOINT % BPALANCE
El"mfm m m O.w 230& 0-0 Oow mcS? 000 -2%05?
E1-400-501  VOIDED CHECXS 0.00 0,00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0,0 0.00
SUBIOTAL: 14,039.49 12,342,63 87,9  168,474,00 86,238,95 5l.2 82,235,05
FUND TOTAL: 14,039,49 12,342,63 87.9  168,474,00 86,238.95 51.2 82,235.05
EXPENDTTURE AQQCUNT TOTAL: 14,039.,49 12,342,63 87.9  168,474,00 86,238.95 51,2 82,235.05
INOME - EXPENSES TOTAL: - =83.31 -1,213,77 999.9 -1,000,00 -10,400,88 999.9 9,400,838
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"5 SIATIMINT OF DNOQME AND EXPENSE #eiek

CENIRO LEGAL INC
(GEHERAL FUND ACOOUNTS)
JULY 31, 1986
INOQ'E ACOOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL BUDGEI
UNT' QUDE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AOUNT % BULGET YID ADINT % BALANCE
11-306-010  QONIRTLUTIONS 2,046,00 13,000.00 635.4 - 24,552,00- 16,000,00  65.2 8,552.00
11-300-020  MPLS UNTTED VAY 2,373,67 2,374,00 100,0 28,484,00 16,618,00 58.3 11,866.00
I1-300-101  MCAA 2,392,75 495.27 20,7 28,713,00 13,652.48 47.5 15,000,52
11-300-102  IOLTA 3,125,00 2,462,46 78,8 37,500.00 18,608.51 49,6 18,891.49
11-300-13 WS 730,00 811,16 108,2 9,000,00 7,111,066 79,0 1,888.9%
11-300-104 ST, PAUL UNTTED WAY 1,606.67 1,667.00 100,0 20,000,00 11,669.00 58.3 8,331.00
I1-300-115  LSAC GRANT 1,875.00 1,083,000 55.1 22,3500,00 10,270,45 45.6 12,229,55
11-300-130  ATTORNEY FEES 416,67 2,998,90 719,7 5,000,00 6,360,95 127.2 -1,360,95
11-300-160  INIEREST INOOME 41,67 10,00 24,0 200,00 273,43 54,7 226,57
11-300-170  MISCELLANEOUS REVIIIE 41,67 0,00 0.0 300,00 126,00 25,2 374,00
SUBTOTAL: 14,729,10 24,851.79 168.7  176,749.00 100,689,866  57.0 76,058.14
FUND TOTAL: 14,729,10 24,851,79 168,7  176,749,00 100,689.86  57.0 76,0%.14
TN AGOCUNT TOTAL: 14,729.10 24,851,79 168.7  176,749.00 100,689.86 57,0 76,059,14
EXPENDITURE AQOOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL EUDCI
ACQOOUNT' QODE DESCRIPTION EUDGET A'DUNT % BUDGET YID ADINT % BALANCE
El-400-210  SALARIES 9,333,33 9,409,338 100,8  112,000.00 64,001.70 57,2 47,938.30
El-400-220  EPLOYEE BINEFTIS 1,208,33 1,025,13 84.8 14,500,00 6,396.51 44,1 8,108.49
El-400-230  PAYROLL TAXES 746,67 0.0 0.0 8,900,00 5,338.85 61.8 3,421,15
11-400-240  PROVESSIOHAL FEIS 530,00 618,13 112,4 6,600,00 4,776,26 72,4 1,823,74
[1-400-250  SUPPLIES 229,75 333,72 145.3 2,757,00 1,712,33  62.1 1,044.67
El-400-260  TELEPHIQWE 300,00 793.38 158,7 6,000,00 4,017,464 67,0 1,982.56
El-400-270  POSTAGE 100.00 42,90 42,9 1,200,00 706,70 59,1 491,20
L-400-200  OOCUPANCY 879.50 879.84 100.0 10,554.00 6,158,88 58,4 4,395,12
El-400-290  INSURANCE 166.67 180,00 108.0 2,000,00 303.00 15.2 1,697.00
El-400-310  PRINTING 75.00 146,00 194.7 900,00 79%.% 8.5 103,46
El-400-320  TRANSPORTATION 83.33 €6.76 104,1 1,000,00 47,64 74,8 252,16
El-400-330  QONFERENCES 83.33 150,00 180.0 1,000.00 621,00 62.1 379.00
El-400-340  SUBSCRIPTIONS 25,00 63.00 252,0 300,00 142,50 47,5 157.50
E1-400-370  UPDATES 83.33 32,5 39.0 1,000,00 606,50 60,7 393,50
E1-400-380  LAW LIERARY 206,33 0.0 0.0 2,500,00 951.01 38,0 1,548,9
El-400-410  ORGANIZATION DUES 25,00 0.0 0.0 300.00 45,00 15,0 255,00
El-400-420  AWARDS 4,17 0.00 0,0 30,00 0.0 0.0 30,00
E1-400-430  BEQUIMMENT PURCHASE 166,67 128,89 77.3 2,000,00 1,721,383 86,1 278,62
El-400-435  IQUIRMENT REPAIR 41,67 102,60 246,7 300,00 38,71 79.7 101,29
El-400-436  HQUIRMENT RINIAL 14,00 41,25 294.6 168,00 82,50 49.1 85,50
El-400-460  DEPRICIATION 83,33 0.0 0.0 1,000,C0 0.0 0,0 1,000,00
El-400-490  MISCHLIAKROUS EXP 21,67 -147,80 -681,9 260,00 659,51 253.7 -39.51
Ll-400-491  FILING FEES 8,33 462,20 99,9 100,00 =245,40 -245,3 345,40
E1-400-492  CERT, QOURT REOOIDS 8,33 -192.00 99,9 100,00 -26.30 -26.2 126,30
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%@k STATEINT OF INOQ'E AND EXPRNGE ik

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL LUDGE]
AGOUUNT' QODE DESCRIPIION ULGET ACUNT % BUDGET YID AOUNTT % BALANCE

L-400-493  BANK QIARGES 83,33 212,86 1,000.00 212,86 21,3 787.14
El-400-500  INTEREST EXPENSE 18,18 . 0.00 238,75 0.0 -238.75
El-400-501  VOIDED GHECKS 5 0.00 . 0.00 0..0 0.0 0.00

SUBTOTAL: . 14,387.12 176,749.,0  100,626,07 56.9 76,122,93
FUD TOTAL: d 14,387,12 176,749,00  100,626.07 56.9 76,122,93
EXPENDTIURE AQOOUNT ‘TOTAL: o 14,387,12 176,749,00  100,626.07 56,9 76,122,93

INAQ-E - EXPINSES TOTAL: o Oy 10,404.67 . 0.00 63.79 0.0 -63.79
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e STADTINT OF TS AND EXPINGE, %
CENIRO LIGAL ING
(GENERAL FUND AGOUUNTS)
AUGUST' 31, 1966
INOOME ACOOUNTS:
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
ACOOUNT CQODE DESCRIPTICN LUDGEL NONT 7 EUDGET YID ANONT 2 PALANCE
I1-300-010  CQONIRTBUTIONS 2,046.00 0.0 0.0 24,552,00 16,000,000 65.2 8,552.0C
I1-300-020  MPLS UNTTED WAY 2,373.67 2,374,00 100.0 28,484,00 18,992,00 66.7 9,492,0C
I1-300-101 MCAA 2,392.75 1,668.00 69,7 28,713.00 15,320.48 53.4 13,392,52
11-300-102  ICLTA 3,125.00 2,000,064 60,6 37,500.00 20,638.55 55,2 16,811.45
I1-300-13 SRS 750,00 847,49 113,0 9,000.00 7,958.53 88.4 1,041,47
11-300-104 ST, PAUL UNTTED VAY 1,666.67 1,667,00 100,0  20,000.00  13,336,00 6.7 6,664,0C
I1-300-115  LSAC GRANT .° 1,875,00 1,033.,00 55,1 . 22,500.00  11,303.45 50.2  11,196.55
I1-300-130  ATTORNLY FIES 416,67  ~2,184,90 -524.3 5,000.00 4,176,05 83.5 823.95
11-300-160  INITRIST THOQE 41,67 13.34 32,0 500,00 266,77 57,4 213.23
I1-300-170  MISCILLANEOUS REVENE 41,67 202,70 46,4 500,00 323.70  65.7 171,30
SUBTOTAL: 14,729,10 7,700.67 523  176,749.00  108,390.53 6l.3  68,358.47
TFUND ‘[OTAL: 14,729.10 7,700.67 52,3 176,749.00  108,390.53 Gl.3  8,358.47
INOOMEE ACOUUNT ‘TOTAL: 14,729.10 7,700.67 52,3 176,749.00  108,200.53 61.3  63,356.47
EXPENDITURE ACOOUNTS:
: CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL ]
ACOOUNT CUDE DESCRIPTION BUDGLT NTUNT y TUDCET YID ADNT % BALANCE,
E1-400-210  SALARTES 9,333.33 9,418.11 100,9  112,000.00  73,479.81 65.6  138,520.19
L1-400-220  RMPLOYEE BENEFTTS 1,208.33 824,26 68,2  14,500.00 7,20.77 49,8 7,279.23
El-400-230  PAYROLL TAYIS 746,67 0.00 0.0 8,960.00 5,538.85 61.3 3,421.15
1-400-240  PROFESSIONAL FYES 550,00 450,00 81,8  “6,600.00 5,226.26 79.2 1,373.74
11400250  SUPPLIES 229,75 - 266,96 124,9 2,757.00 1,999.29 72.5 757,71
E1-400-260  THLEPIONE 500,00 570.61 114,1 6,000.00 4,58.05 76.5 1,411.95
E1-400-270  POSTAGE 100.00 150.00 150.0 1,200,00 858,70 71.6 341.30
E1-400-280  OOCUPANCY 879,50 879.84 100,0 10,554,00 7,038,72 66.7 3,515.28
El-400-2900  INSURANCE 166.67 0.00 0.0 2,000.00 X3.00 15.2 1,697.00
E1-400-310  PRINTING 75.00 145,60 194,1 900.00 942,14 104.7 42,14
E1-400-320  TRANSPORTATION 83.33 112,35 134.8 1,000,00 &0,19 86,0 139,81
E1-400-330  QONFERENCES 83.33 0.00 0.0 1,000,00 621.00 62.1 379.00
El-400-340  SUBSCRIPTIONS 25.00 0.0 0.0 300.00 142,50 47,5 157,50
[1-400-370  UPDATES 83.33 0,00 0.0 1,000.00 606.50 60,7 393,50
E1-400-350  LAW LIERARY 208,33 16.00 7.7 2,500.00 %7.01 38,7 1,532.99
F1-400-410  ORGANIZATION DUES 25.00 297,50 999.9 300,00 342,50 114.2 42,50
E1-400420  AWARLS - 4.17 0.00 0.0 50,00 0.0 0.0 50.00
E1-400-430  BUIRMENT PURCHASE 166,67 118.89 71.3 2,000.00 1,840.27  92.0 159.73
E1-400435  PQUIRMENT REPAIR 41.67 217,73 522.5 500.00 616.44 123.3 -116.44
F1-400-43%  EQUIPMENT RENTAL 14.00 0.00 0.0 163,00 82,50 49,1 85,50
E1-400-460  DEPRECIATION $3.33 0.00 0.0 1,000,00 0.00 0.0 1,000,00
E1-400-490  MISCELLANEOUS EXP 21.67 31.00 143.1 260,00 690.51 265,6 40,51
E1-400-491  FILIING FEES 8.33 =341.00 99,9 100.00 -586,40 -586.,3 686,40
E1-400-492  CERT, QOURT RIOORIS 8.33 10,00 120.0 100.00 -16.30 -16,2 116.30
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DESCRTI'TION

IAMGET

CURRENT
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MONTH

EUGET

ANNUAL

YID AMOUNT

PANK CHARGIES
VOIDED QHECKS
SUDTUTAL:

FUND TUTAL:
EXPENDTIURE ACOOUNT ‘TUTAL:

INOME - EXPENSES ‘JOTAL:

83.33
0.00

0.00
14,729.07
14,729.07
14,729,07

0.03

75,95
13.28
0.00
13,277,065

9.1
0.0
0.0

0.1

13,277.08  90.1

13,277.08  Y0.1

-5,576.41 -999.9

0.00
176,749.00
176,749.00
176,749.00

0.00

238,81
252,03
0.00
113,903.15
113,903.15
113,903.15

-5,512.62
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ek STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE e
CENTRO LEGAL INC
(GENERAL FUND ACOOUNTS)
JANUARY 31, 1986
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PAYROLL TAXES
E1-400-240  PROFESSIONAL FEES

E1-400-210 ¥ SALARIFS
E1-400-220  EMPLOYEE BENEFTTS
E1-400-250  SUPPLIES
E1-400-260  TELFPHONE
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E1-400-310  PRINTING
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#iek STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE %0k

Page 2

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL BUDC
AQQOUNT QODE DESCRTPTION BUDGET AVOUNT % BUDGET YID AMONT % BALANCE
E1-400-500  INTEREST EXPENSE 0.00 51,67 0.0 0.00 51,67 0.0 -51.67
SUBIUTAL: 14,039,49 15,020,36 107,0  168,474,00 15,020,36 8,9 153,453,064
FUND TOTAL: 14,039.49 15,020,36 107,0  168,474,00 15,020.36 8.9  153,453.64
EXPENDTTURE ACOOUNT TOTAL: 14,039.49 15,020,36 107,0  168,474.00 15,020,36 8.9  153,4533.64
INOME -~ EXPENSES TOTAL: -83.31 4,915,07 99.9 -1,000.00 4,915,07 -491.4 -5,915,07




ek STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE %oiek
CENTRO LECAL INC
(GENERAL FUND AGOCUNTS)
FEBRUARY 28, 1986
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Page 2
%isk STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE %k
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL BUDGE

ACOOUNT QODE DESCRTPTION BUDGET AVDUNT % BUDGET YID AMOUNT 7% BALANCE
E1-400-500  INTEREST EXPENSE 0.00 46,5 0,0 0.00 9%.17 0.0 -98.17
E1-400-501  VOIDED QIECXS 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
SUBTOTAL: 14,039.49 18,425,78 131.2 168,474 .00 33,4460.14 199  135,027.86
FUND TOTAL: 14,039.49 18,425,78 131.2  168,474,00 33,446,14 19.9  135,027.86
EXPENDITURE ACOOUNT TOTAL: 14,039.49 18,425,78 131.2  168,474,00 33,446.14 19.9  135,027.86
INOME ~ EXPENSES TOTAL: -83.31 -4,755.85 999.9 ~-1,000,00 159,22 -~15.8 -1,159,22
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31, 1986

TRANSPORTATION

INGOE AGOOUNT ‘TOTAL:

(GENERAL FUND AQUOUNTS)

INME AOCOUNTS:
EXPENDITURE AQOOUNTS:

ACCOUNT QCDE DESCRIPTTON
AQOOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION

I1-300-104 ST,
11-300-115
11-300-130
I1-300-160
11-300-170
E1-400-310
E1-400-320
E1-400-330
E1-400-340




186 Page 2
=k STATEMENT OF INQOME AND EXPENSE %'k
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

\QOOUNT CCDE DESCRIPTION DUDGET AOUNT 2 BUDGET YID ADNT % BALANCE
E1-400-500  INTEREST EXPINSE 0.00 3%6.5%6 0.0 0.00 1%.73 0,0 -13%.,73
E1-400-501  VOIDED CHECYS 0.00 0.00 = 0.0 0.00 0,00 0,0 0.00
SUBTOTAL: 14,089.49  14,1%6.48 100,7  168,474.00 47,582,62 28,2  120,891.38
FUND TOTAL: 14,080.49  14,136,48 100,7  168,474,00 47,582,62 28.2 120,891.38
EXPENDITURE. AQOOUNT' ‘TOTAL: 14,0949 14,136,48 100,7 168,474,00  47,582.62 28.2 120,891.38
INOQE — EXPENSES ‘TOTAL: 8331  +4,8%6.95 99,9  -1,000.00 473.8 3,737.73

~4,731.73
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W %% STATEHENT OF INOQHEE AND EXPENSE, %
CENTRO LEGAL THC
(GENERAL FUND ACCDUNTS)
APRIL 30, 1985

INOQE ACOOUNIS:

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

ACCOUNT' QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AOWT % BUDGET  YID ACINT BALANCE

I1-300-010  ONTRIEUITONS 3,561.67

11-300-020
11-300-101
11-300-102
11-300-103
I1-300-104
11-300-115
11-300-130
11-300-160
11-300-170

MPLS UNTTED WAY

FCAA

IOLTA

SHLS

ST, PAUL UNITED WAY

LSAC GRANT

ATIORNEY FEES

INTEREST INOOVE

MISCELIANGOUS REVINE
SUBIOTAL:
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39, 740,00
18,568.,00
11,539,323
11,486,91
4,312,45
13,332.00
10,668.60
1,873.21

290,89
1,374.,00
113,605.39

FUND '[UTAL: 11,023,72

~t
o
o

167,474.,00

K3

113,605,39

& THOQME ACOOUNT "TUTAL: 11,023,72 - 167,474,00

[(¥%)
o]
[y

113,605.39

EXPENDITURE ACOOUNIS:

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

ACOOUNT' QUDE DESCRIPITON AMOUNT % EUDGET % CALANCE

:

E1-400-210  SALARIFS
E1-400-220  [MPLOYEE RMNEFTTS
El-400-230  PAYROLL TAXS
E1-400-240  PROFESSIONAL FEES
El-400-250  SUPPLIES
E1-400-260  THFLIPHONE
11-400-270  FOSIAGE
F1-400-280  COCUPANCY
E1-400-290  INSURALCE
E1-400-310  PRINTING
1E1-400-320 TRANSFORTATTON
E1-400-330  QONFERENCES
L1-400-340  SUSCRIPTIONS
l1-400-370  UPDATES
E1-400-360  LAW LIFERARY
E1-400410  (RGANIZATION DUES
[1-400-420  AWAILS
-ﬁﬁ?} EQUIRENT PURCHASE
35  HUIRMNT REPATR
[1-400436  HQUIRENT RENTAL
E1-400-460  DEPRECTATION
El-400-490  MISCELIANIOUS EXP
E1400491  FILING FITS
L1-400-492  CERT, QUURT ROOORIS

9,390,20 101.9
1,179,766  97.6
0.00
150.00
70.%
612,22
130.30
879.64
0.00
51.45
66.26
0.00
0.00

BEEE
8888

76,473.76
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245,61
3,689.65
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4/
J"m" STATIMENT OF INOQME AND EXPENSE *eisk

CURRENT MONTH
AYDUNT % LUDGET

ANNUAL

ACQOOUNT QUDE DESCRIPTION BUDGET YD AMONT % BALANCE

1:1-400-500
E1-400-501

INTERIST EXPENSE
VOIDED QXS
SUBTOTAL:
FUND TOTAL:
FXPENDITURE ACOOUNT ‘[OTAL:

INOCPE - EXPINSES TOTAL:

0.C0
0.00
14,039.49
14,039.,49
14,039.49

-83.31

34,60
0.00
13,182,10
13,182.10

13,182.10

0.0
0.0
93.9
93.9

93.9

-2,1%.38 99,9

0.00
0.00
168,474,00
168,474,00
168,474,00

-1,000,00

169,39

0,00
€0, 764, 72
60, 764,72
60,764.72

-6,8%.11

1

Ol
0.
3.
36.
3.

1
689.6

-169.39
0.00
107,709.28
107,709,28
107,709,285

5,6%.11




1/66
% STATRMENT OF INOQME AND EXPENSE ek
CENTRO LEGAL INC
(GENERAL FUND AQOOUNTS)
MAY 31, 1986

INOQME ACOOUNTS:

CURRENT MONTH
ADUNT 4

ANNUAL

ACIIlNl‘(IDE‘ DESCRIPTION BUDGET YD ADINT %

I1-300-010  QONTRIBUTIONS

11-300-020
11-300-101
11-300-102
11-300-103
11-300-104
11-300-115
I1-300-130
11-300-160
I1-300-170

EXPENDITURE AQOOUNTS:

MPLS UNTTED WAY

MCAA

IOLTA

SRS

ST, PAUL UNITED WAY

LSAC GRANT

ATTORNEY FEES

INTEREST INOQ'E

MISCITIANIOUS REVENE
SUBTOTAL:

FUND TOTAL:
INOQE AQOOUNT TOTAL:

ACCONT QODE DESCRIPTION

13,956.18
13,9%6.18

:

0.00

0.0
100,0
111,3
64.8
101,0
100,0
129,7
32,5
25,9
0.0
717

7.7
7

1,500,00
167,474,00

167,474,00
167,474,00

CURRENT MONTH

ALOINT

A

i

3,000,00

11,870,00
10,316.48
14,864,09
35,444,9
8,335,00
7,337,711
3,195.05
219,89
126,00
64,709,21

64,709,21
64,709.21

41,7
31.6
0.5
w.s
41,7
45,2
79.9
4.0

8.4
38.6

3.6
38.6

=
=
=
=
e

é

7.0

102,764,79
102,764,79

=)
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L ]
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9,757.04
858,04
0.00
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72,25
65,73
195.50
879,84

0.00
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54

Page 2
Fiex STAIIMENT OF INQQME AND EXPENSE ik
CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL
AQCOUNT QODE DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMDINT A BULGET YID AMONT % BALANCE
El-400-500  TWTEREST FXPENSE 0.00 21,5 0.0 0.00 1%.89 0.0 -196.89
E1-400-501  VOIDED QRCKS 0.00 0.0 0,0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
: SUBTOTAL: 14,039,49 13,131.60 93.5  168,474,00 73,8%.32 439  9,577.68
FUND TOTAL: 14,089,49 13,131.60 93,5  168,474.00 73,8%.32 43.9  9%,577.68
EXPENDITURE AQOOUNT TOTAL: 14,039.49 13,131.60 93.5  168,474,00 73,8%6.32 43.9  9,577.68
INOQME ~ EXPENSES TOTAL: -83.31 -2,291.00 99,9 -1,000.00  -9,187,11 918,7 8,187.11




&25 BIRRBABBRABRE8RSA8HI§
T ELEEREERECEREEE

91,635.93
91,635,93

?931—.

80839?50242154000620050.
wﬂﬂﬁuﬁﬁmémm4%5%00W$00N0.
ﬁ%%ﬁﬁ%mmm%wmwmommwmbmmm.
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%

008600811{43

FrRESRRARSAOY

8888828385
835 mmwmm%w

ANNUAL

BUDGET YID AMOUNT

75,838.07 45,3
75,838.07 45.3

88888888888888888888888¢
mmmmmmmmmmmmmwmommm mmo.

248216102
1

88888888388
mwmmmmmmmma

167,474,00
167,474,00
BUDGET

yA
%

SRGEENEREoRgACNgSSgSSSgod
33930884888888588888808 3
SRARBIREOQHNCTAC°Z°°°83

A'DINT

11,128.86 79.7
11,128,86 79,7

AMDUNT

= =
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o
=
B
=
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e
o

CURRENT MONTH

995998885857899885580589
RSB BEERBRTBNBEo°EIOGA° T

— 00 —

BUDGET
13,9%6,18
13,956.18

BUDGET

SUBIOTAL:

CONTRIBUTIONS
MPLS UNTTED WAY
MCAA

11-300-102  ICLTA

I1-300-103

LSAC GRANT

SRS

11-300-104 ST, PAUL UNITED WAY

I1-300-115

T1-300-130  ATTORNEY FEES
I1-300-160  INTEREST INOQE

I1-300-010
T1-300-020

11-300-101
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#ook STATEMENT OF INOOME AND EXPENSE %eex

BUDGET

CURRENT

ADUNT

MONTH

%

BUDGET

ANNUAL

YID AMOUNT

0.00
0.00
14,039.49
14,039.49

14,039.49

83,31

23,68
0.00
12,342,63
12,342,63
12,342,63

-1,213,77

0.0
0.0
87.9
87.9
87.9

99%.9

0.00

0,00
168,474,00
168,474,00
168,474.00

~1,000,00

220,57
0,00
86,238.95
86,238,95
86,238.95

-10,400,88

%

0.0
0.0
Jl.2
51.2
51.2

99.9




“‘mmr OF TiOQME AND EXPRNSE i
CENTRO LEGAL THC
(GERAIRAL FUND AQCOUNTS)
JULY 31, 1986

INOXE ACCOUNTS:

AQCUUNT QD

DESCRTPTTON

CURRENT

BUDGET

MONTH

ANNUAL

BUDGET YID ADINT %

I1-300-010

11-300-020
I1-300-101
11-300-102
11-300-103
11-300-104
11-300-115
I1-300-130
11-300-160
11-300-170

CONTRILUTIONS

MPLS UNTTED WAY

MCAA

ICLTA

SRS

ST, PAUL UNITED WAY

LSAC GRANT

ATTORNEY FLES

INTEREST INOOME

MISCHLIANIOUS REVIIE
SUBTOTAL:

FUND TOTAL:

INOO I AGOCUNT TOTAL:

2,046,00
2,373.67
2,392.75
3,125,00

750,00
1,666.67
1,875.00

416,67

41,67
41,67
14,729,10

14,729.10
14,729.10

2%,552.,00

176,745.00
176,749.00

16,000,00 65,2

16,618,00 58.3
13,652.48 47.5
18,608.51
7,111,04
11,669.00
10,270,45
6,360,95
273.43
126,00
100,689,866

100,689.86

—
uReSsEYs
[l SRCNE KN s W N e N el

19, ]
~J
.

o

100,689.86

Ny
o

8,552.00

76,059.14

EXPENDTTURE AGOOUNTS:

CURRENT MONTH ANNUAL

AQQOUNT QOLE

DESCRIPTION

E1-400-210
E1-400-220
E1-400-230
L1-400-240
E1-400-250
E1-400-260
E1-400-270
E1-400-280
E1-400-290
E1-400-310
E1-400-320
E1-400-330
E1-400-340
E1-400-370
E1-400-350
E1-400-410
E1-400-420
El 35
E1-400-436
E1-400-460
E1-400-490
E1-400-491
E1-400-492

EMPLOYEE BENEFTIS
PAYROLL TAXES
SUPPLIES
TELEPHOIE
FOSTAGE
COCUPANCY
TNSURANCE
PRINTTHNG
TRARSPOKTATION
QONFERENCES
SUBSCRIPTIONS
UPDATES

LAW LIBRARY
CRGANTZATION DUES
AWARDS

EQUIRVENT PURCHASE
DQUIPMENT REPAIR
EQUIPMENT RINTAL
LEPRICTATTION
MISCELLANROUS EXP
FILING FERS

CERT, COURT REOORDS
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YID AMOUNT
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4,017
708,7
6,158

85
26
33
4
0
88
Q0

58

308,
796.%
747,64
621,00
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‘o
* STATEANT OF INGQ'E AND EXPINGE #s

AQOCUNT QODE DESCRIPITON

CURRENT
AOUNT

MONTH

ANNUAL
YID ANOUNT

E1-400-493  BANK QUARGES
[1-400-500  INTEREST EXPENSE
El-400-301  VOIDED GIECKS
SUBTOTAL:
FUND TOTAL:
EXPINDITURE AQOOUNT ‘'TOTAL:

INOE - EXPINSES TOTAL:

0,00
14,729,07

14,729,07
14,729,07
0.03

14,387.12
10,404.67

1,000.,00
0.00

0.00
176,749,00
176,749.00
176,749,00

0.00

212,86
238,75
0.00
100,626,07
100,626.07
100,626,07

63.79

0.00
76,122,93

76,122,93
76,122,93
63,79




/31/86
ok STATMNT OF THOUiS AND EXPINGE %%
& CINTRO LEGAL INC
(GENERAL FUND ACOUUNTS)
AUGUST 31, 1966

INOME AGOOUNTS:

CURRENT MONTH
AT % BUDGET

ANNUAL

AGOOUNT QUDE YID AONT 72

DESCRIPTION LULCET

11-300-010
I1-300-020
I1-300-101
11-300-102
11-300-103
T1-300-104
I1-300-115
I1-300-130
I1-200-160
11-300-170

CONTRIEUTIONS

MPLS UNTTED WAY

MCAA

IOLTA

SRLS

ST. PAUL UNTTED VAY

LSAC GRaNT ,°

ATTORNEY FEES

INITREST THOOE

MISCHLLANBOUS REVENE
SUDTOTAL:

FUND TOTAL:

2,046.,00
2,373.67
2,392.75
3,125.00
750,00
1,066,67
1,875.00
416.67
41,67
41,67
14,729.10

14,729.10

0.00

0.0

2,374,00 100.0

1,663.00
2,060,04

847,49
1,667,00
1,033.00

69.7
60.6
113.,0
100,0
55,1

_21184-% -521‘03

13.34

32,0

202,70 4850.4

7,700,067
7,700.67

52.3

52,3

mRﬁBm_ﬁE@‘ﬁ

BEal
58888888

-
-

888888

g

00,00
176,749.00

176,749.00

16,000.00
18,992,00
15,320.48
20,638.55
7,958.53
13,336.00
11,303.45
4,176,05
280,77
323,70
108,39%0.53

108,390.53

SGYBBRRLBES

o
s

LYNTLMUYTLELL

w

INOOE AGOOUNT TOTAL: 14,729.10 7,700.67 52,3  176,749.00  108,290.53

EXPENDITURE ACOOUNTS:

AQOOUNT QODE

DESCRIPTION

CURRENT

NTUNT

MONTH

%

:

= =
£2
Lo

BALANCE

El1-400-210
L1-400-220
E1-400-230
111-400-240
[1-400-250
E1-400-260
E1-400-270
E1-400-280
E1-400-290
E1-400-310
E1-400-320

SALARTL'S

PAYROLL, TAXIS
PROFESSIONAL FITS
SUPPLIES

POSTAGE

OOCUPANCY
INSURANCE

PRINTING
TRANSPORTATION
CONFTRENCES
SUBSCRIPTIONS
UPDATES

LAW LIERARY
ORGANTZATION DUES
AWARLS S
BUIRMENT PURCHASE
IQUIRMENT REPAIR
FQUIPMENT RENTAL
DEPRECTATTON

oeRBEERREBRBsRIEERE!
BEIB8ITTESBBEBEBRILEE

9,418,11
824,26
0.00
450,00
- 266,96
570.61
150.00
879,84
0.00
145,60
112,35
0,00
0.00
0,00
16.00
297.50
0.00
118.89
217,73
0.00
0.00
31.00

100.9
68.2
0.0
81.8
1249
114,1
150.0
100,0
0.0
194,1
134.8
0.0
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S5B88cFER

& o

L
o

O

T NWwo oo

38,520.19
7,219.23
3,421.15
1,373.74

757,71
1,411,95
341.20
3,515.28
1,697.00
~42.14
139,81
379.00
157.50
393.50
1,532.9
~42.50
0.00
19.73
-116.44
85,30
1,000,00
~430,51
666,40
116,30




6/31/66
. A9k SIATMANT OF INOUHE AND 1HiiSE: %k

AQQOUNT Q0D DESCRTPTION

TAMGED

CURRENT

AOUNT

Page 2

MONTH

%

EUGET

ANKUAL

YID AMOUNT

E1-400-493
L1-400-500
11-400-501

BANK CHARGES
VOIDED QHBCKS
SUUTUTAL:
FUND TUTAL:
EXPINDTIURE AGOOUNT 'TUTAL:

INOIME ~ EXPENSES JOTAL:

83.33
0.00

0.00
14,729,07
14,729,07
14,729.07

0.03

12,95
13.28
0.00
13,277.05

13,277.08
13,277.08

91.1
0.0
0.0

.1

20.1
%0.1

=5,576.41 -999.9

1,000,00
0.00

0.00
176,749.00
176,749.00
176,749.00

0.00

288,81
252,03
0.0
113,903.15
113,903.15
113,903.15

-3,512.62




CENTRO LEGAL, INC.
Statement of Revenue and Expenses
July 31, 1984

Year-to-date Budget % Expended

Revenue

0100 Contributions 58,876
020Q SMRLS 11,060
1010 MCAA 20,000
1015 LSAC Grant 17,167
1300 Client Fees 10,000
1600 Interest Income 500
1700 Miscellaneous 500

Total Revenue 118,103

Expenses

2100 Salaries 76,000
2200 Employee Benefits 7,140
2300 Payroll Taxes 6,574
2400 Professional Fees 2,400
2500 Supplies 600
2600 Telephone 4,500
2700 Postage . 720
2800 Occupancy 10,904
2900 Insurance 475
3100 Printing 650
3200 Transportation 240
3300 Conferences 800
3400 Subscriptions -0~
3700 Updates 600
3800 Law Library 2,000
4200 Awards -0~
4300 Equipment 3,000
4350 Equipment Repair 1,500
4900 Miscellaneous -0~

Total Expenses _ 118,103

Net Excess (Deficit)




Centro Legal, Inc.
Statement of Revenue and Expenses

. May 31, 1985

Revenue:

0100
0200
1010
1015
1300
1600
1700
1020
1030

Contributions
SMRLS

MCAA

LSAC Grant
Attorney Fees
Interest Income
Miscellaneous
IOLTA

Atzlan

Total Revenue

Expenses:

2100
2200
2300

400

500
2600
2700
2800
2900
3100
3200
3300
3400
3700
3800
4200
4300
4350
4900
5000
4910
4920

Salaries

Employee Benefits
Payroll Taxes
Professional Fees
Supplies
Telephone

Postage

Occupancy
Insurance
Printing
Transportation
Conferences
Subscriptions
Updates

Law Library
Awards

Equipment
Equipment Repair
Miscellaneous
Interest Expense
Filing Fee

Cert. Court Records

Total Expenses

Net Excess (Deficit)

Year-to-date

6,335
2,770
10,045
4,876
1,995
105

73
9,373
2,000

37,572

36,137
3,358
181
3,123
666
2,689
336
2,128
199
301
315
426
70
491
550
=0~
728
242
615
214
(315)

29

52,483

(14,911)

Budget
1985

99,299
wf)
20,000
5,593
6,500
b=
20~
15,000
()i

145,392

97,970
11,756
9,300
2,500
700
5,400
1,000
6,500
4,000
600
500
1,000
200
500
1,200
100
1,666
300
200
<=
i
L7

145,392

% Expended




Centro Legal, Inc.
Statement of Revenue and Expenses

. June 30, 1985

Year—to-date % Expended

Revenue:

0100 Contributions
0200 SMRLS

1010 MCAA

1015 LSAC Grant

1300 Attorney Fees
1600 Interest Income
1700 Miscellaneous
1020 IOLTA

1030 Atzlan

Total Revenue

Expenses:

2100 Salaries 42,587
00 Employee Benefits 4,027
00 Payroll Taxes 181

2400 Professional Fees 4,298

2500 Supplies 802

2600 Telephone 3,182

2700 Postage 436

2800 Occupancy 2,704

2900 Insurance 199

3100 Printing 315

3200 Transportation 455

3300 Conferences 421

3400 Subscriptions 70

3700 Updates 491

3800 Law Library 550

4200 Awards -0~

4300 Equipment 847

4350 Equipment Repair 242

4900 Miscellaneous 615

5000 Interest Expense 274

4910 Filing Fee (315)

4920 Cert. Court Records 35

Total Expenses 62,416 145,392

Net Excess (Deficit) (17,994)




Centro Legal, Inc.
Statement of Revenue and Expenses
November 30, 1985

Year-to-date Budget % Expended
1985

Revenue:

0100 Contributions 29,785 99,299 30
0200 SMRLS 4,011 -0- --
1010 MCAA 18,000 20,000 90
1015 LSAC Grant 12,388 5,593 : 221
1020 IOLTA 23,471 15,000 156
1030 Aztlan 4,500 -0- --
1300 Attorney Fees 4,142 6,500 65
1600 Interest Income 184 -0- --
1700 Miscellaneous 2,148 ~-0- --
Total Revenue 98,629 145,392 68
Expenses:

2100 Salaries 73,647 97,970 75
2200 Employee Benefits 7,430 11,756 63
2300 Payroll Taxes 311 9,300 3
2400 Professional Fees 6,269 2,500 251
2500 Supplies 2,060 700 294
2600 Telephone 6,139 5,400 114
2700 Postage 798 1,000 80
2800 Occupancy 5,576 6,500 86
2900 Insurance 531 4,000 13
3100 Printing 364 600 61
3200 Transportation 740 500 148
3300 Conferences 544 1,000 54
3400 Subscriptions 490 200 245
3700 Updates 1,702 500 340
3800 Law Library 999 ‘ 1,200 83
4200 Awards -0~ 100 --
4300 Equipment 1,866 1,666 112
4350 Equipment Repair 573 300 191
4900 Miscellaneous 905 200 453
4910 Filing Fee 240 -0- --
4920 Cert. Crt. Records 288 -0- -
4960 Depreciation 673 -0~ --
5000 Interest Expense 564 0= --
Total Expense 112,709 145,392 . 18

Net Excess (Deficit) (14,080)




Centro Legal, Inc.
Statement of Revenue and Expenses
December 31, 1985

Year-to-date % Expended

Revenue:

0100 Contributions 53,285 99,299 54
0200 SMRLS 4,760 -0- --
1010 MCAA 21,153 20,000 106
1015 LSAC Grant 12,388 5,593 221
1300 Attorney Fees 4,317 6,500 66
1600 Interest Income 272 -0- - -
1700 Miscellaneous 2,148 -0- --
1020 IOLTA 23,471 15,000

1030 Aztlan 4,500 -0-

Total Revenue 126,294 145,392

Expenses:

2100 Salaries ' 79,698 97,970

2200 Employee Benefits 8,103 11,756
2300 Payroll Taxes 1,910 9,300
2400 Professional Fees 6,501 2,500
2500 Supplies 24235 700
2600 Telephone 6,350 5,400
2700 Postage 839 1,000
2800 Occupancy 6,841 6,500
2900 Insurance 2,371 4,000
3100 Printing 446 600
3200 Transportation 793 500
3300 Conferences 669 1,000
3400 Subscriptions 840 200
3700 Updates 1,702 500
3800 Law Library 1,929 1,200
4200 Awards -0- 100
4300 Equipment 2,693 1,666
4350 Equipment Repair 697 300
4900 Miscellaneous 835 200
5000 Interest Expense 774 -0-

4960 Depreciation 673 -0-

4910 Filing Fee 27 -0-

4920 Cert. Court Records 288 -0-

Total Expenses 1275714 145,392

Net Excess (Deficit) (1,420)




Centro Legal, Inc.
Statement of Revenue and Expenses
December 31, 1984

Year-to-date % Expended

rvenue:

100 Contributions 60,293 58,876
200 SMRLS 9,401 11,060
110 MCAA 25,617 20,000
)15 LSAC Grant 9,947 17 3167
300 Attorney Fees 6,353 10,000
500 Interest Income 89 500
700 Miscellaneous 60

btal Revenue 111,760 118,103

xpenses:

100 Salaries 59,437 76,000
200 Employee Benefits 4,074 7,140
50 Payroll Taxes 4,098 6,574

0 Professional Fees . 13,435 ———. _ 2,400
00 Supplies a2 - 1,058"£WWE%UmAAMM¢/ 600
500 Telephone Brrl Torrq6, 198 4,500
700 Postage 505 720
800 Occupancy 9,820 10,904 16
900 Insurance— — —1,334———+ - A75.4M
100 Printing 468 650
200 Transportation 341 240
300 Conferences 567 800
400 Subscriptions 194 ~0-
70Q Updates : 1,545 600
800 Law Library — = M ,242 —— 2,000
200 Awards 500 s = . -0-
300 Equipment 4,620 w7 *WQWJB,OOO
350 Equipment Repair 553 {15500
900 Miscellaneous —4,673_—F 2¢0- _— -0~

otal Expenses 114,652 118,103

et Excess (Deficit) (2,892)




Centro Legal, Inc.
Statement of Revenue and Expenses
November 30, 1984

Year-to-date % Expended

Revenue:

0100 Contributions 58,876
0200 SMRLS 11,060
1010 MCAA 20,000
1015 LSAC Grant 17,167
1300 Attorney Fees 10,000
1600 Interest Income 500
1700 Miscellaneous 500

Total Revenue 118,103

Expenses:

2100 Salaries 52,971 76,000
00 Employee Benefits 3,550 7,140
00 Payroll Taxes 4,029 6,574

2400 Professional Fees 12,062 2,400

2500 Supplies 1,031 600

2600 Telephone 5,292 4,500

2700 Postage 455 720

2800 Occupancy 8,869 10,904

2900 Insurance 1,334 475

3100 Printing 433 650

3200 Transportation 291 240

3300 Conferences ! 557 800

3400 Subscriptions ° 194 -0-

3700 Updates 1,545 600

3800 Law Library 1,042 2,000

4200 Awards 500 -0-

4300 Equipment 4,273 3,000

4350 Equipment Repair 553 1,500

4900 Miscellaneous 4,673 -0-

Total Expenses 103,654 118,103

Net Excess (Deficit) (14,114)




Revenue:

0100
0200
131010
31015
1300
1600
1700

020

1030

Contributions
SMRLS

MCAA

LSAC Grant
Attorney Fees
Interest Income
Miscellaneous
IOLTA

Aztlan

Total Revenue

Expenses:

2100
2200
2300

00

00
2600
2700
2800
2900
3100
3200
3300
3400
3700
3800
4200
4300
4350
4900
5000
4910
4920

Salaries
Employee Benefits
Payroll Taxes
Professional Fees
Supplies
Telephone
Postage
Occupancy
Insurance
Printing
Transportation
Conferences
Subscriptions
Updates

Law Library
Awards

Equipment
Equipment Repair
Miscellaneous
Interest Expense
Filing Fees
Cert. Court Rec.

Total Expenses

Net Excess (Deficit)

Centro Legal,

Statement of Revenue and Expenses

April 30,

Year-to-date

i
2,770
8,043
4,876
1,512

85
73
6,916

2,000

26,275

24,867
2,802
163
2,234
581
2,143
230
1,994
199
265
199
426

<)'m
491
200

0=
685
242
568
153

(402)

21

38,061
(11,786)

Budget
1985

99,299
-0-
20,000
5,593
6,500
=0~
=0~
15,000

o

145,392

97,970
115756
9,300
2,500
700
5,400
1,000
6,500
4,000
600
500
1,000

145,392

% Expended

40
87
23

46

18

25
24

89
83

23
31

44
40
43
98
17

41
284

-

26
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